
Joy!

Joy to you!

Joy!

Joy to you!

Up yours!



For over 40 years, Fantagraphics has published the very best comics and graphic novels that the medium has to offer. 
Our mission is to celebrate great cartooning in all of its incarnations, from the form’s early luminaries to contemporary 
artists currently forging the future of visual storytelling. Not content to rest on our laurels and extensive roster of 
talented artists, we constantly seek out fresh voices from across the globe. Thus, we honor the rich history of comics 
while providing a platform for bold new stories, styles, and perspectives that push the boundaries of the medium. 
Fantagraphics remains peerless in our commitment to be the publisher of the world’s greatest cartoonists. 

Find out more about Fantagraphics books, cartoonists, and upcoming events on website fantagraphics.com, our 
blog fantagraphics.com/flog, and on social media @fantagraphics.  

Since 1976
Publisher of the World’s Greatest Cartoonists

“It’s hard to overstate the revolutionary transformation Fantagraphics 
has helped bring to comics over its four decades.” — NPR

“Since the mid-1970s, Fantagraphics has published a large and varied 
line, with new works and classic reprints, and has fought to establish 
comic books as a form of high art.” — The New York Times

“Fantagraphics has consistently published America’s most important 
comics artists.” — TIME

“Fantagraphics publishes the best comics in the world.” — Wired

“Fantagraphics is at the forefront of publishing the most well-sought 
after, critically acclaimed, and creatively inspiring work in the field.” 

— Complex

“One of the foremost publishers of comics, graphic novels and related 
works in the world.” — Publishers Weekly



$29.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Adaptations
180 pages, full color, 9" × 12"
Territory: E • CQ: 16
ISBN 978-1-68396-377-6

• Age Range: 18 and up

• National review coverage & off the 
book page features

• National advertising campaign

• Targeted outreach to booksellers

• Targeted social media & email 
marketing campaigns

• Fall tour dates coming: Philadelphia, 
Washington DC, New York, etc.

• Twitter & Instagram: @tenaciousd /  
@jackblack / @gassleak

• Advance Reading Copies

• Co-op available

SEPTEMBER

POST-APOCALYPTO: 
THE GRAPHIC NOVEL
By TeNacIouS D

There was the film; there was the album; there was the 
tour; and now, the final piece of Tenacious D’s masterful 
Post-Apocalypto universe: the graphic novel, complete with 
accompanied audio!

In the fall of 2018, the Greatest Band in the World — Tenacious D (comprised 
of Jack Black and Kyle Gass) — added arguably its most crucial work to 
an already scintillating catalogue of rock greatness: Tenacious D in Post-
Apocalypto the movie (released on YouTube) and Post-Apocalypto the album. 

Now, with the Post-Apocalypto graphic novel, Tenacious D adds the final 
piece to the Post-Apocalypto universe — and it even comes complete (via 
download/streaming coordinates included in each copy) with the audiobook 
version, voiced entirely by Black and Gass, and including all of the songs 
from the album! 

True to its title, the Post-Apocalypto graphic novel — hand-drawn entirely 
by Black — finds Tenacious D thrust into a world of complete and utter 
destruction following the drop of an atomic bomb. Surviving the attack in 
classic cinematic fashion (a good ol' impenetrable 1950s refrigerator), the duo 
quickly learn that new forms of evil have spawned from the blast. One thing 
becomes apparent — for humanity to prevail, Tenacious D must save the 
world. 

With unimaginable twists and turns, an insane visit to the White House, a 
time machine, a space adventure, and the help of some tried and true daddy 
issues, Post-Apocalypto is as hilarious as it is political, and as brilliant and 
multi-faceted as its incredible creators.

TeNacIouS D is a Grammy-winning comedy rock duo, composed of actor, 
comedian, and musician JacK BLacK and actor and musician KyLe GaSS. 
Their multimedia projects include animated music videos and the 2006 film 
Tenacious D in the Pick of Destiny. 

1



SEPTEMBER

Stranded in the arctic, flying sleds, and peril in the jungle!

Huey, Dewey, and Louie earn a trip to the North Pole in a submarine, but Donald stows away, and when the sub surfaces for a break 
and the weather turns bad, the four of them find themselves on the arctic ice facing the elements alone. Then, when Gyro Gearloose 
invents a flying sled, the boys fancy themselves “Knights of the Flying Sleds” and set out to do noble deeds and rescues — whether 
their intended beneficiaries like it or not! Next, when Donald announces to The Watchful Parents Club that he’s taking the nephews 
to South America, he pledges to protect them from all the dangers in “the wildest part of the jungle” — including a sheer mountain 
cliff, a raging river, and a swarm of crocodiles. But who is saving who?

Carl Barks delivers another superb collection of outrageous hijinks, preposterous puzzlements, and all-around cartooning brilliance, 
meticulously restored and newly colored, with insightful story notes by an international panel of Barks experts.

But that’s not all! We also have a double dose of Duck adventure for the holidays! This season’s Carl Barks Library Gift Box Set 
collects  Walt Disney’s Donald Duck: “The Lost Peg Leg Mine” (ISBN 978-1-68396-093-5) and Walt Disney’s Donald Duck: “The Black 
Pearls of Tabu Yama” (ISBN 978-1-68396-123-9). 

caRL BaRKS (1901–2000), one of the most brilliant cartoonists of the 20th century, is a Disney Legend and has been inducted into the 
William Randolph Hearst Cartoon Hall of Fame and the Will Eisner Comic Book Hall of Fame.

“Enormously well crafted and equally enormously entertaining, timeless comedy adventures … the perfect gift for just about any reader of comics, regardless of age, 
background, or experience.” — School Library Journal

“A priceless part of our literary heritage.” — George Lucas

“THE LOST PEG LEG MINE” &  
“THE BLACK PEARLS OF TABU YAMA”  
GIFT BOX SET
By CaRL BaRKS

$59.99 Hardcover Boxed Set
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
400 pages combined, full color, 7 ½" × 10 ¼"
Territory: X • CQ: 6
ISBN 978-1-68396-384-4

“UNDER THE POLAR ICE”
By CaRL BaRKS

$29.99 Hardcover
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
200 pages, full color, 7 ½" × 10 ¼" 
Territory: X • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-68396-383-7

WALT DISNEY’S DONALD DUCK 

“Under the
Polar Ice”

©
 2

02
0 

D
IS

N
EY

 E
N

T
ER

PR
IS

ES
, I

N
C

.
©

 2
02

0 
D

IS
N

EY
 E

N
T

ER
PR

IS
ES

, I
N

C
.

• Age Range: 14 and up

• Great gift appeal: Beautiful hardcover 
editions collecting one of the greatest 
adventure comics of all time!

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

For more books in this series, see page 34.

2



$29.99 Hardcover
Humor / Cartoons & Comic Strips
192 pages, full color, 7 ¼" × 10 ¾"
Territory: X • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-68396-362-2

• Age Range: 14 and up

• Great gift appeal: Beautiful hardcover 
editions celebrating the great 
European cartoonists from Disney’s 
rich comics history!

• Perennial favorite: Donald Duck is one 
of Disney’s most popular characters—
with his new Legend of the Three 
Caballeros TV series now a sensation 
on the Disney+ streaming service! 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

SEPTEMBER

DONALD DUCK: FOLLOW THE 
FEARLESS LEADER
DISNEY MASTERS VOL. 14
By DIcK KINNey aND AL HuBBaRD

Disney comics’ outrageous odd couple!

Donald’s nerdy cousin Fethry Duck is a mallard on a mission, determined to 
include Donald in all his sudden passions: from a super exercise regimen to 
building an indoor farm, to stage magic that turns startlingly real!

With this volume of the Disney Masters series, we begin collecting the Duck 
tales of Dick Kinney and Al Hubbard — for the first time in North America! 
Kinney and Hubbard were a Disney dream team in the swingin’ ’60s, hatching 
Donald Duck co-stars like Fethry, master spy Mata Harrier, and terrible tomcat 
Tabby.

From Fethry’s very first story through the doggy doings of Scamp to Uncle 
Scrooge in “The Case of the Purloined Pearls,” Kinney and Hubbard keep the 
laughs rolling and the hijinks hopping.

RIcHaRD “DIcK” KINNey (1916–1985, d. Glendale, California) was a story man for 
the Walter Lantz, UPA, and Hanna-Barbera studios, but his greatest work came for 
Disney. 

aLLaN “aL” HuBBaRD (1913–1984, d. Fallbrook, California) joined the Disney 
animation department in 1937 then left in 1941 to become a full-time comics artist. 

"Fantagraphics continues to expand its line of well curated, beautifully designed collections of classic 
Disney comics. The publisher’s latest effort is the Disney Masters series." — School Library Journal

"All of the Disney Masters stories look sensational." — Duck Talks

"An impressive line of classic Disney comics collections" — Smash Pages

©
 2

02
0 

D
IS

N
EY

 E
N

T
ER

PR
IS

ES
, I

N
C

.
N

O
T

 F
IN

AL
 C

O
V

ER

For more books in this series, see page 35.

3



SEPTEMBER

Five years of vintage color Peanuts, and a decade in a box! 

Since their original publication, Peanuts Sundays have almost always been collected and reprinted in black and white. 
But many who read Peanuts in their original Sunday papers remain fond of the striking, pastel-heavy coloring, which 
makes for a surprisingly different reading experience. These late 1980s strips showcase Schulz at his philosophical and 
illustrative peak in one gorgeous, oversized, full-color coffee table book — Schulz’s work has never looked better. Linus, 
Charlie Brown, Pig-Pen, Shermy, Violet, Sally, Patty, and Schroeder are all present, as is the international superstar, 
Snoopy. Peanuts Every Sunday: 1986-1990 has been scrupulously re-colored to optimize the original newspaper coloring, 
but with far better printing and paper than Peanuts has ever been treated to — allowing readers once again to immerse 
themselves in Charles Schulz’s timeless masterpiece. 

We are also proud to present a slipcased boxed set of this season’s edition and last season’s 1981–1985, showcasing the 
entire, penultimate decade of Schulz’s 50-year opus! 

cHaRLeS M. ScHuLZ (1922–2000) lives on at the Charles M. Schulz Museum & Research Center in Santa Rosa, CA. 

“Highly recommended to any Peanuts fan.” — Salon

“These are beautiful books. Full-color dust jackets and numbered bindings make for books that look great next to each other on the shelf. But you’ll need a
big shelf. A collection absolutely worth having.” — Boing Boing

• Age Range: 6 and up

• Great gift appeal: The most beloved comic 
strip series of all time presented in beautifully 
restored and designed, oversized, full color 
editions!

• Targeted social media & newsletter outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

©
 P

EA
N

U
T

S 
W

O
R

LD
W

ID
E,

 L
LC

.
N

O
T

 F
IN

AL
 C

O
V

ER

 

1986-1990 
By CHaRLeS M. ScHuLZ 

$49.99 Hardcover 
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
288 pages, full color, 13 ¼" × 9 ½" 
Territory: F • CQ: 6
ISBN 978-1-68396-373-8

THE 1980S GIFT BOX SET 
By CHaRLeS M. ScHuLZ

$85.00 Hardcover Box Set
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
576 pages, full color, 13 ¼" × 9 ½" 
Territory: F • CQ: 3
ISBN 978-1-68396-374-5

For more books in this series, see pages 32–33.

PEANUTS EVERY SUNDAY

4



$19.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Fantasy
56 pages, full color, 8 ½" × 12" 
Territory: E • CQ: 20 
ISBN 978-1-68396-351-6

• Age Range: 16 and up

• National review coverage

• BookExpo & ALA Annual promotion

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted librarian & educator 
outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Advance Reading Copies

• Co-op available

SEPTEMBER

AQUATLANTIC
By GIoRGIo CaRpINTeRI

A new and original graphic novel from one of the great 
Italian comics masters.

Atlantis exists, and is immersed in a sea not as deep as you might think. Among 
its inhabitants is a comedic actor who enjoys great success by interpreting the 
most indefensible and lowest of low characters: the contemporary, surface-
dwelling earthling. The Aquatlantic society that champions his persona is 
a self-identified “original humanity” of purity and happiness that is only 
able to coexist with its less virtuous and crude “surface brothers” thanks to 
one crucial condition: that Atlantis (aka Aquatlantic) and its people remain 
considered a myth.

But what would happen if this fictional stage character of the “indefensible 
Earthman,” all cynicism and vulgarity, gradually took possession of the actor 
who plays him? The answer sets off a chain reaction that jeopardizes the 
entire kingdom and the uneasy peace between the two species. 

Giorgio Carpinteri’s sheer graphic brilliance — fusing aspects of Futurism, 
Cubism, Russian Constructivism, and German Expressionism with echoes 
of Bauhaus and distinct whims of Art Deco — would be enough to carry 
this brilliant fantasy, but Aquatlantic is also a lyrical, allegorical masterpiece 
exploring the relationship between the conscious and unconscious, the 
known and the unknown. 

Aquatlantic is a bold return to comics by Giorgio Carpinteri after a lengthy 
absence from the field. One of the sharpest nibs in Italian and international 
comics, Carpinteri was discovered in the 1980s by Art Spiegelman and 
Francoise Mouly and first published in RAW magazine. He then co-founded 
(with Igort, Lorenzo Mattotti, Daniele Brolli, Marcello Jori, and Jerry 
Kramsky) the Valvoline group, a radical artistic collective that revolutionized 
Italian comic art.

GIoRGIo caRpINTeRI lives in Bologna, Italy. 

“The audience loves your ‘surface man’ because he’s a dumb, crass, selfish character who confirms 
everything we know about ‘them’--that they’re the jokes of the planet.”

That’s their 
role.

A role they 
defend tooth 

and nail.

Remember what 
they taught us 

in school?

“Teacher, 
Teacher…” Will you tell 

us where the 
surface people 

come from?
Again?

YEAH!!

Once upon a time there was an unhappy couple who were searching for “something” but couldn’t 
find it, perhaps because they didn’t know what it was.

One day, they left for the surface, 
and never came back.

Searching and searching, they found 
money to buy what they already had. 

Searching and 
searching, they found 
warriors to defend 
what had never been 
theirs.

Searching and search-
ing, they found med-
icine to cure them-
selves from medicine. 

And so on, ha ha ha! 
I still know it by 

heart. 

it was clever, 
but critiquing our 

brothers and sisters 
on the surface wasn’t 

the only lesson.

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

5



$12.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / 
Anthologies
120 pages, full color, 7 ⅛" × 10 ⅛" 
Territory: E • CQ: 48
ISBN 978-1-68396-371-4

• Age Range: 16 and up

• A 2018 Eisner Award nominee

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Contributor signings & festival events 

• Co-op available

NOW #9: THE NEW COMICS 
ANTHOLOGY
By VaRIouS; EDITeD By ERIc ReyNoLDS

The Eisner Award-nominated anthology series continues 
with another entirely self-contained collection of short 
comics genius!

This ninth issue of Now is anchored by the longest story featured in the 
magazine to date: “Misguided Love,” a 41-page autobiographical tour de 
force by Texas artist Raquelle Jac. Ping-ponging between relationships, 
hospitalizations, internet “fame,” international travel, sex, romance, and 
trauma, Jac’s dense, obsessive pages read like a manifesto, announcing the 
arrival of a remarkable new voice in comics. This issue also features Now 
debuts from Hartley Lin (Young Frances), James Harvey (Masterplasty), Ben 
Nadler (Heretics!), and Emil Friis Ernst (Doctor Murder), as well as work 
from Now regulars Keren Katz (The Academic Hour) and Noah Van Sciver, 
who delivers an homage to Basil Wolverton’s cult favorite, science-fiction 
hero, Spacehawk. 

Now enters its third year of existence firmly established as the pre-eminent 
anthology of first-rate comics talent from around the globe. Focusing on 
short stories, every issue is an entirely self-contained cross-section of the best 
comics has to offer, at a price point that is unrivaled in contemporary comics 
publishing.

eRIc ReyNoLDS is the Associate Publisher of Fantagraphics Books.

“Editor Eric Reynolds has assembled a group of cartoonists who are fiercely confident in their 
unique approaches to comic book storytelling.” — The A.V. Club

“Now graphically encapsulates series editor Reynolds’s subversive yet tactically balanced 
approach to the craft of editing. ” — Los Angeles Review of Books

“It’s like a special comic art festival just for you and your cat, without the agonizing small talk.”  
— Broken Frontier

SEPTEMBER

For previous issues in this series, see page 40.

6



Tomi Ungerer

The 
Party

$19.99 Softcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
136 pages, two color, 9" × 12" 
Territory: E • CQ: 16
ISBN 978-1-68396-372-1

• Age Range: 18 and up

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Co-op available

SEPTEMBER

THE PARTY
By ToMI UNGeReR; INTRoDucTIoN By MR. FISH

In this satirical masterpiece, Tomi Ungerer eviscerates the 
1% that is as unfortunately relevant now as it ever was.

Two years after he published The Underground Sketchbook in 1964, Tomi 
Ungerer conceived The Party — a take-down of the super rich, as savage 
as anything George Grosz or Ralph Steadman put on paper. The premise 
is a party attended by captains of industry, tycoons, magnates, moguls, 
and various undistinguishable fat cats, luxuriating in their tuxedos, 
evening gowns, and prattling small talk. The premise of the book is a 
party given in the Hamptons:

“The party was given by Mrs. Julia Van Flooze, summer resident of 
East Hampton Long Island. Known for her charity works, she gave the 
party to celebrate the return of Senator Leonard Rockfenter from a fact 
finding trip in the Orient.”

And so it begins, the depiction of one grotesquerie after another — often 
couples — cavorting through the haze of booze and caviar, with the 
occasional wanton display of sybaritically libidinal impulse. Each full 
page or spread is accompanied by a hilariously incongruous caption, 
lettered in the author’s hand, creating an irreconcilable dissonance 
between image and text. Each image is a masterpiece of hideousness, the 
book itself a succession of smug, bloated, drooling, lascivious, ostentatious 
monsters. In The Party, Ungerer’s unleashes one of the most caustic moral 
imaginations of any cartoonist, each slashing ink line dipped in scorn.

ToMI uNGeReR (1931–2019) is the author of over 140 books. 

"Modishly macabre." — The New York Times

"One of the most important artists of the second half of the twentieth century. [Ungerer's] 
influence on American graphic commentary and satire is incalculable." — Print Magazine

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Underground Sketchbook
$19.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-262-5

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

7



$39.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphics Novels / Fantasy
224 pages, full color, 10" × 10" 
Territory: E • CQ: 14
ISBN 978-1-68396-370-7

• Age Range: 18 and up

• Cross promotion with new Sundance 
documentary, Feels Good Man 

• National review coverage & off the 
book page features

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Website: mattfurie.com 

• Author signings & events

• Co-op available 

MINDVISCOSITY
By MaTT FuRIe

A menagerie of creatures from the brain behind Pepe 
the frog. 

Mindviscosity is a collection of recent paintings by the artist Matt Furie, 
and is also his first book since 2016’s beloved Boy’s Club. The book is a 
one-man bestiary of monsters, weirdos, beasts, and anthropomorphs, 
all painted in Furie’s meticulous brand of representational surrealism. 

The work in Mindviscosity has been created in the wake of Furie’s 
transformative experience as the creator of Pepe the frog — a character 
meant to provoke joy and laughter only to be appropriated and 
subverted by others for genuinely sinister purposes (how that exactly 
happened is the subject of Feels Good Man, an acclaimed new feature 
film documentary about Furie that premiered earlier this year at the 
Sundance Film Festival). Furie’s recent paintings seem leavened by this 
experience, as his unsettling menagerie of creatures seem content to 
withhold their true intent. Despite Furie’s use of inviting colors and 
friendly cartoon iconography, Furie’s richly visual imagination plumbs 
darker depths. 

MaTT FuRIe is an artist, illustrator, and children’s book author based in  
Los Osos, CA. 

"Matt Furie’s art comes from a mix of child-like enchantment and momentary adult 
situations."  — The Believer 

"Humorous and vibrant..." — Hi-Fructose 

"Matt Furie is the kind of artist that when you look at his work, you get this kind of 
sickeningly fantastic wave of awe and nostalgia that often leaves you laughing as if you 
just took an enormous, gravitybong-sized rip." — The Beat 

OCTOBER

MINDVISCOSITY
F U R I E

M A T T

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Boy's Club
$19.99 Paperback 
Original
ISBN 978-1-60699-919-6

8



$19.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Crime & 
Mystery
100 pages, full color, 7" × 8 ½" 
Territory: E • CQ: 28
ISBN 978-1-68396-368-4

• Age Range: 18 and up

• National review coverage

• BookExpo & ALA Annual promotion

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted librarian & educator 
outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Website, Twitter & Instagram: 
katieskellycomics.com /  
@nurse_nurse / @skellyskellyskelly 

• Advance Reading Copies

• Co-op available

OCTOBER

MAIDS
By KaTIe SKeLLy

The scandalous true crime story of the Papin Sisters, as 
told by one of comics most exciting talents.

“It’s just you and me. This is our time to be happy.” These are the words 
uttered by Christine Papin, an overworked live-in maid, as she is reunited 
with her younger sister Léa, who has also been hired by the wealthy 
Lancelin family. They make the estate’s beds, scrub their floors, and spy 
on the domestic strife that routinely occurs within its walls. What starts 
as petty theft by the maids — and flashbacks to their tumultuous time in 
a convent — shortly turns into something more nefarious. Fuse the sisters’ 
toxic upbringing, societal class exploitation, and increasingly unhinged 
abuse by Madame Lancelin and you have the catalyst for a ghastly crime 
that shocked and fascinated 1930s France and beyond.

Maids has everything Katie Skelly fans — as well as fans of all good 
comics and true crime — are looking for: high bravura, high intrigue, and 
murder, all drawn in Skelly’s highly stylized manner — combining the best 
of pop art, manga, and Euro comics that has become Skelly’s trademark.

KaTIe SKeLLy is a cartoonist who lives and works in Brooklyn, New York. She is 
a contributor to The Comics Journal.

“Skelly’s latest venture, Maids, continues to excavate her obsessions with symbiotic friendships, 
control that runs generations deep, and personal liberation… Maids finds Skelly at the height of 
her visual and storytelling powers and promises to be one of her most twisted visions yet.”  
— Rachel Miller, feminist media scholar, Ohio State University

“Katie Skelly has become one of the most distinctive voices in the US alt comics and minicomics 
scene over the last few years.” — Broken Frontier

ALSO AVAILABLE:

My Pretty Vampire
$16.99 Paperback
978-1-68396-1-949

9



$14.99  Hardcover
Humor / Cartoons & Comic Strips
52 pages, color, 8 ½" × 11 ¼" 
Territory: X • CQ: 32
ISBN 978-1-68396-369-1

• Age Range: 14 and up

• Great gift appeal: Featuring never 
before seen Mickey stories drawn by 
the greatest cartoonists from Disney’s 
rich comics history — a must have for 
Mickey and Disney fans!

• Perennial favorite: Mickey Mouse 
remains Disney’s most beloved 
superstar — with Paul Rudish’s 
Mickey Mouse TV series now a 
sensation on the Disney Channel and 
online! 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

MICKEY ALL-STARS
By GIoRGIo CavaZZaNo, MaSSIMo FeccHI, CèSaR FeRIoLI, NIcoLaS 
KeRaMIDaS, MIKe PeRaZa, MaRco RoTa, eT aL.

Mickey’s wildest ride ever — and a wonderfully original 
graphic novel by his greatest interpreters! 

Celebrating his birthday at a carnival, Mickey crosses the threshold of 
a fortuneteller’s mystic portal — and finds himself flung headlong into 
an amazing, one-of-a-kind journey across space and time, through one 
phantasmagorical dimension after another. This is a story so epic, and so 
rollicking, that it took over 40 brilliant cartoonists from around the globe 
to tell it!

From fractured fairytale kingdoms to a surreal cubist realm to outer 
space — with plenty of dragons, mummies, and giant mouse-eating plants 
along the way. (Not to mention other-dimensional versions of Goofy, Pegleg 
Pete, and the Phantom Blot!)

Can Mickey get back? How deep does this rabbit hole — er, mouse hole go?
More than 40 acclaimed cartoonists from around the world have been 

enlisted to create this celebration of Mickey Mouse’s lifetime of adventure. 
Mickey All Stars is once-in-a-lifetime storytelling achievement of international 
artistic collaboration!

Star artists from around the globe each draw a chapter for Mickey’s wildest 
adventure! From GIoRGIo cavaZZaNo (Disney Masters Vol. 12: Donald Duck: The 
Forgetful Hero) to MIKe peRaZa (Mickey’s Christmas Carol) to MaRco RoTa — to 
star cartoonists like Luc “BaTeM” coLLIN and NIcoLaS KeRaMIDaS — plus dozens 
more!

OCTOBER

All-Stars

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Mickey Mouse: The 
Greatest Adventures
$49.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-122-2

©
 2

02
0 

D
IS

N
EY

 E
N

T
ER

PR
IS

ES
, I

N
C

.
N

O
T

 F
IN

AL
 C

O
V

ER

10



$35.00 Hardcover
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
176 pages, black and white, 11 ¼" × 13 ¾"
Territory: E • CQ: 12
ISBN 978-1-68396-367-7

• Age Range: 9 and up

• Great gift appeal: A new deluxe 
hardcover collection of full-sized 
Sunday pages from our Krazy & Igntaz 
archive. 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

OCTOBER

THE GEORGE HERRIMAN LIBRARY: 
KRAZY & IGNATZ 1919–1921
By GeoRGe HeRRIMaN

Another three years of George Herriman’s splendidly surreal 
romance for the ages in a handsome archival collection.

Widely considered to be one of the best comics strips ever created, George 
Herriman’s Krazy Kat detailed the comings and goings of a lovestruck 
vagabond “Kat,” a malicious mouse, and a diligent dog just trying to keep 
order. This new deluxe hardcover collects the full-sized Sunday pages from 
1919 through 1921 with all their verbal wit and graphic brilliance on full 
display.

As the sublime strip enters into the ’20s, the population of Coconino 
County increases as the likes of Joe Stork, Blind Pig, and Bum Bill Bee 
settle into Herriman’s enchanted mesas. Also, brand-new readers and 
Herriman aficionados alike will be enchanted to find out how Ignatz solves 
the problem when his brick supplier runs out of stock, how Krazy Kat fares 
after taking up boxing, and what happens when a new “Katnippery” opens 
providing libations to the locals. The second volume of the George Herriman 
Library proves that his strip is still as groundbreaking and funny as it was 
100 years ago. Krazy & Ignatz 1919–1921 includes photographs, artwork, and 
introductory text by comic historians Bill Blackbeard and Michael Tisserand.

GeoRGe HeRRIMaN (1880–1944), the creator of Krazy Kat, was born in New 
Orleans and lived most of his life in Los Angeles, California. He is considered by 
many to be the greatest strip cartoonist of all time.

“At this point, no one should need any convincing that Krazy Kat is one of the greatest works of 
comic art ever created, and that it should form the foundation of any good collection.” 
 — The A.V. Club

"For nearly 30 years, George Herriman’s hilarious, poetic masterpiece Krazy Kat graced the Sunday 
pages of America’s newspapers. This new hardcover collection brings back into print the inventive 
language, haunting vistas, and beguiling brick throwing that makes this strip so special. Perfect for 
Herriman connoisseurs and brand-new readers." — San Francisco Review of Books

ALSO AVAILABLE:

The George Herriman 
Library: Krazy & Ignatz 
1916–1918
$35.00 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-255-7

11



OCTOBER

Also
Daisy Scott • Anne Thalheimer 

John Pound • Lauren Weinstein 
Dilbert • Chris Visions

Al Columbia • Koreangry 
 and Becky Cloonan

HEALTH CARE, DISABILITY, ILLNESS & COM
ICS

SUMMER-FALL 2020 $14.99#306

DO WE NEED POLITICAL CARTOONING?

Featuring
A CAREER-SPANNING
INTERVIEW WITH

ROZ CHAST

$14.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
164 pages, full color, 7 ⅔" × 6 ¾"
Territory: E • CQ: 12
ISBN 978-1-68396-353-0

• Age Range: 16 and up

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Contributor signings & festival events 

• Additional daily content available at: 
tcj.com

• Co-op available

THE COMICS JOURNAL #306
EDITeD By GaRy GRoTH, RJ CaSey, aND KRISTy VaLeNTI

This issue of the award-winning magazine features a career-
spanning interview with New Yorker cartoonist Roz Chast, 
and asks, “Do we still need political cartooning?"

In this issue, Gary Groth interviews Roz Chast, the New Yorker humor 
cartoonist turned graphic memoirist (Can’t We Talk About Something More 
Pleasant?). TCJ #306 focuses on the intersections between comics and 
politics. It includes op-eds on the importance (and lack thereof) of modern 
political cartooning, and a profile about Anne Thalheimer, a DIy cartoonist 
turned local politician. Also featured is a meditation on the creator of the 
Dilbert newspaper comic strip, Scott Adams; a piece about Daisy Scott, the 
first African American woman political cartoonist; a gallery of underground 
cartoonist John Pound’s code-generated comics; portraits of mass shooting 
victims; a selection of Spider-Gwen artist Chris Vision’s sketchbook pages; an 
appreciation by Batman cartoonist Becky Cloonan; and more.

GaRy GRoTH, RJ caSey, and KRISTy vaLeNTI produce The Comics Journal out of 
the Fantagraphics offices in Seattle, WA.

“The Comics Journal [is the] storied arbiter of the indie-comics world.” — NPR

“The home of original reporting, in-depth interviews, and aggressive criticism for over four 
decades.” — Comic Book Resources

28 Features interview  •  roz Chast

The second counter kept going. And the visual 
monitor was cueing up, like the voice … the visual 
voice thing was, you know, registering.

That’s so fucked up. That’s so awful.

Yeah, yeah.

Devices are very, very weird. I just recently had a 
thing where I had to re-do the HDMI thing because 

my TV — this is so boring to explain. No, this is fas-
cinating. The TV was not getting the signal from the 
cable box.

Right.

And I went through — I cannot tell you how much 
time I spent rebooting the modem, doing this, doing 
that. Finally, I Googled it. It said, “Sometimes for rea-
sons unknown, the TV just loses the signal and you 

Mad About Cartoons, digital album cover 2019

Bill Cotter

100 ReconsideRing the canon  •  al columbia

RECONSIDERING THE CANON

Al Columbia
a year or so back, when the idea of putting together 
a piece for The Comics Journal first came up, I knew 
immediately who I wanted to write about. TCJ manag-
ing editor RJ Casey approved the idea, and suggested 
I compose a couple thousand words for the regular 
column, “Reconsidering the Canon.” At first I was 
excited. But this feeling soon gave way to competing 
emotions: panic and relief. The panic came from my 
status as a comics dilettante—I am really just a fan; no 
scholar. What could I really add to the cardinal body 
of knowledge? Does my amateur fanboy enthusiasm 
matter? Que sçais-je? On the other hand, I also felt a 
kind of relief. Maybe deliverance is a better word. I 
had been presented with an opportunity to examine 
the steep and indelible psychological effects on my 
own life of the artist whose work I consider the most 
enigmatic, harrowing, and dangerously inevitable in 
the trade today, and in fact for the last quarter cen-
tury. Whether this artist is considered by the college 
of comics writers and critics to have a seat in the pan-
theon of the canon, I do not know. He should, I think, 
but I really only know what his art did for — and 
to — me. 

I don’t mean to tantalize; you can skip down to 
page 3, line 3 below, where the subject of this short 
essayistic memoir is revealed. But if you can hang on 
for a few paragraphs, I will attempt to put everything 
in a sort of narrative perspective. To do this, I must 
briefly go back to the long, dark winter of 1992–93, 
when I was living in an apartment in the minor 
wasteland of Pittsfield, Massachusetts. I was in my 
late twenties. The only comics I knew back then were 

Tintin, Asterix, and the Hulk, though this trinity I 
knew like the rhythm of my own breathing. I was liv-
ing alone then, having been discharged some months 
before from a 32-month stay in a local psychiatric 
facility. I had somehow landed a job in a bookstore, 
$5.15 an hour. At home I composed crossword puzzles, 
wrote terrible short fiction, obsessed over a coworker, 
listened to the Red Sox lose on the radio.

 My upstairs neighbor, a compact hydrant of gris-
tle and repine recently paroled from mci Walpole, 
thought I played the Sox broadcasts at an immodest 

From Al Columbia’s 2009 graphic novel, Pim and Francie.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

The Comics Journal  #303
$14.99 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-68396-171-0

The Comics Journal #304
$14.99 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-68396-264-9

The Comics Journal  #305
$14.99 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-68396-277-9

12



$45.00 Hardcover
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons 
360 pages, color and black and white,  
7 ¼" × 10 ½" 
Territory: E • CQ: 6
ISBN 978-1-68396-376-9

• Age Range: 9 and up

• Great gift appeal: The Eisner Award 
winning series continues in deluxe 
hardcover editions. 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

OCTOBER

POGO: THE COMPLETE SYNDICATED COMIC STRIPS
VOL. 7: “POCKETS FULL OF PIE”
By WaLT KeLLy

The timeless classic that feels more timely than ever.

As he entered the 1960s, Kelly’s savage wit was as sharp as ever, and his political satire as fiercely independent as ever, 
as evidence by the introduction of a nameless, mannerless pig with an ominous resemblance to Nikita Khrushchev, 
and a scruffy goat who looked exactly like Fidel Castro. Both assured Okefenokeeans that a one-party system was the 
way to go; all would be well economically, they explained, because “the shortage will be divided amongst the peasants.” 
Other storylines spotlight Kelly’s remarkable cast: Pogo Possum, Albert Alligator, Howland Owl, “Churchy” LaFemme, 
Beauregard Bugleboy, Porky Pine, Miz Ma’m’selle Hepzibah, Deacon Mushrat, and so many others. 

This series represents the first time Pogo has been collected complete and in chronological order anywhere. This volume 
includes all 104 Sunday strips from 1961 and 1962, presented in lush full color for the first time since their original appearance 
in Sunday newspaper sections, as well as gorgeous black-and-white reproductions of Kelly’s elegant dailies from those two 
years. Edited by Mark Evanier and Eric Reynolds, with supplementary features (including comprehesive annotations and 
index) by comics historians R.C. Harvey, Maggie Thompson, and Evanier.

WaLT KeLLy was born in 1913 and passed away in 1973. 

“This comes as a genuine gift to anyone who loved Pogo and, it is to be hoped, as an introduction for younger readers to what many people believe was the best 
comic strip ever drawn in this country.” — The Washington Post

“We are blessed that Walt Kelly inhabited his skin for as long as he did, no doubt dying a comfortable man — all the while making the right people 
uncomfortable.” — Jake Tapper

“In these uncertain times, Pogo feels necessary, feels relevant, feels ever-more-right.” — Neil Gaiman

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Vol. 1: ISBN 978-1-56097-869-5
Vol. 2: ISBN 978-1-60699-584-6
Vol. 3: ISBN 978-1-60699-694-2
Vol. 4: ISBN 978-1-60699-863-2
Vol. 5: ISBN 978-1-68396-133-8
Vol. 6: ISBN 978-1-68396-243-4

Vols. 1 & 2 Gift Box:  
ISBN 978-1-60699-629-4
Vols. 3 & 4 Gift Box:  
ISBN978-1-60699-864-9
Vols. 5 & 6 Gift Box:  
ISBN978-1-68396-244-1

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

13



OCTOBER

The 1970s continue — on the 70th anniversary of the world’s greatest comic strip!

As the 1970s wind down, the last two recurring Peanuts characters have fallen into place: Snoopy’s brother Spike and the 
youngest Van Pelt sibling, Rerun. This volume also features an amazing profusion of hilariously distinctive new one- (or 
two-) shot characters. Charlie Brown is found guilty by the EPA of biting the Kite-Eating tree, goes on the lam, and ends 
up coaching the “Goose Eggs,” a group of diminutive baseball players, Austin, Ruby, Leland, and Milo. A tennis-play-
ing Snoopy ends up teamed with the extreme Type “A” athlete Molly Volley ... who then faces off against her nemesis, 

“Crybaby” Boobie. (Honest!) Add in Sally’s new camp friend Eudora, Linus’s new sweetheart “Truffles” you’ve got one 
of the most eclectic casts in Peanuts’s great history. Additionally, we are offering a gift box edition collecting this fall’s 
Vol. 14 and summer’s Vol. 13!

The Complete Peanuts: 50 Years of Art. 26 Books. The publishing project that launched a renaissance in comic strip 
publishing: the complete reprinting of Charles M. Schulz’s classic, Peanuts. This is the only place Peanuts has ever been 
collected in its entirety. Featuring impeccable production values; every single strip is reproduced better than ever before. 
The series presents the entire run in chronological order, dailies and Sundays, two years per volume, with supplementary 
materials — including a comprehensive index! 

cHaRLeS M. ScHuLZ created nearly 18,000 Peanuts strips from 1950–2000. 

“The Complete Peanuts has framed Charles Schulz’s enduring masterpiece about as well any lifelong fan could’ve hoped.” — The A.V. Club

• Age Range: 6 and up

• Great gift appeal: The most beloved comic strip 
series of all time, now in beautifully designed 
paperback editions!

• Targeted social media & newsletter outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

©
 P

EA
N

U
T

S 
W

O
R

LD
W

ID
E,

 L
LC

.
N

O
T

 F
IN

AL
 C

O
V

ER THE COMPLETE PEANUTS 
1977–1978 (VOL. 14)
By CHaRLeS M. ScHuLZ;  
INTRoDucTIoN By ALec BaLDWIN

$22.99 Paperback
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
320 pages, black and white, 8 ¼" × 6 ½" 
Territory: F • CQ: 20
ISBN 978-1-68396-357-8
(Previous hardcover edition: ISBN 978-1-60699-375-0)

1975–1978 GIFT BOX SET 
(VOLS. 13 & 14) 
By CHaRLeS M. ScHuLZ; 
INTRoDucTIoNS By RoBeRT SMIGeL & ALec BaLDWIN

$39.99 Paperback Boxed Set
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
640 pages combined, black and white, 8 ¼" × 6 ½"
Territory: F • CQ: 8
ISBN 978-1-68396-356-1
(Previous hardcover edition: ISBN 978-1-60699-376-7)

For more books in this series, see pages 32-33.

©
 P

EA
N

U
T

S 
W

O
R

LD
W

ID
E,

 L
LC

.
N

O
T

 F
IN

AL
 C

O
V

ER

14



OCTOBER

Two new box sets of Disney Masters (vols. 9–12) for collectors and gift givers!

With the release of the latest volume in our Disney Masters series (see page 3), we offer our past year’s volumes of this landmark series 
in two character-themed, slipcased sets.

Each strikingly designed box set showcases the standout work of some of the most internationally acclaimed Disney artists. Each 
box set features more than 380 pages of ingeniously plotted, adventurously madcap comics storytelling starring two of Disney’s most 
iconic characters — Mickey Mouse and Donald Duck.

DISNEY MASTERS COLLECTOR’S 
BOX SET #5 (VOLS. 9–10)
By MaSSIMo De VITa aND Mau aND BaS HeyMaNS 

Featuring:
• Vol. 9: Mickey Mouse: The Ice Sword Saga Book 1  

[ISBN 978-1-68396-198-7] by Massimo De Vita

• Vol. 10: Donald Duck: Scandal on the Epoch Express  
[ISBN 978-1-68396-249-6] by Mau and Bas Heymans.

$59.99 Gift Box Set
Humor / Cartoons & Comic Strips
392 pages, full color, 7 ¼" × 10 ¾"
Territory: X • CQ: 8 
ISBN 978-1-68396-360-8

• Age Range: 14 and up

• Great gift appeal: Beautiful hardcover 
editions celebrating the great European 
cartoonists from Disney’s rich comics 
history!

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

DISNEY MASTERS COLLECTOR’S 
BOX SET #6 (VOLS. 11–12)
By MaSSIMo De VITa aND GIoRGIo CavaZZaNo 

Featuring:
• Vol. 11: Mickey Mouse: The Ice Sword Saga Book 2  

[ISBN 978-1-68396-250-2] by Massimo De Vita

• Vol. 12: Donald Duck: The Forgetful Hero 
[ISBN 978-1-68396-312-7] by Giorgio Cavazzano.

$59.99 Gift Box Set
Humor / Cartoons & Comic Strips
392 pages, full color, 7 ¼" × 10 ¾"
Territory: X • CQ: 8 
ISBN 978-1-68396-361-5

©
 2

02
0 

D
IS

N
EY

 E
N

T
ER

PR
IS

ES
, I

N
C

.
©

 2
02

0 
D

IS
N

EY
 E

N
T

ER
PR

IS
ES

, I
N

C
.

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

For more books in this series, see page 35.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Disney Masters Collector’s Box Set #3
Mickey & Uncle Scrooge • Vols. 5 & 6 
978-1-68396-268-7

Disney Masters Collector’s Box Set #4
Mickey & Donald • Vols. 7 & 8 
978-1-68396-269-4

15



$24.99 Paperback Original
Literary Collections / Interviews
300 pages, black and white, 6" × 9" 
Territory: E • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-68396-382-0

• Age Range: 18 and up

• National review coverage

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Advance Reading Copies

• Co-op available

WHAT CARTOONING REALLY IS:
THE MAJOR INTERVIEWS WITH 
CHARLES SCHULZ
By GaRy GRoTH, LeoNaRD MaLTIN, aND LauRIe CoLWIN

A collection of insightful interviews with the cartoonist 
behind the most popular comic strip of all time, Peanuts. 

Peanuts is beloved by countless readers worldwide for its iconic 
characters — such as Snoopy, Charlie Brown, and Lucy van Pelt — gentle 
humor, and emotional resonance. The artist behind Peanuts shares the same 
name recognition as his beloved characters, but among critics and historians, 
he is far more than a celebrity — he is recognized throughout the world as 
one of the greatest cartoonists who ever lived. To better understand the man 
and the artist, Fantagraphics is proud to present four extensive conversations 
with Schulz conducted by film critic Leonard Maltin, novelist Laurie Colwin, 
Fantagraphics publisher Gary Groth, and comics historian Rick Marschall.

These interviews delve deeply into the moral, aesthetic, and intellectual 
foundations of Schulz’s worldview and his art. They reveal a man at once 
humble and self-deprecating, but also assured of his talents and success. Some 
days he feels like the hopeless, downtrodden Charlie Brown, while other days 
he revels in being an artist made rich and famous through the sheer mastery 
of his art. Copiously illustrated with Peanuts strips and other comics and 
illustrations, What Cartooning Really Is humanizes the complex and charming 
man who drew Snoopy.

cHaRLeS ScHuLZ (1922–2000) created the most popular comic strip ever 
made — Peanuts — which ran from 1950 to 2000.

“That’s what made Charles Schulz so brilliant — he treated childhood with all the tender 
complexity it deserves.” — President Barack Obama

“Peanuts was, is, and will continue to be the finest comic in the world. Bravo.” — Ray Bradbury

OCTOBER

5

INTERVIEW BY LAURIE COLWIN

FEELING LIKE CHARLIE BROWN
LAURIE COLWIN: If I asked you to give me an honest 
estimation of your talents, what would you say?

CHARLES SCHULZ: I think that I really am one of the 
best comic strip artists that has ever been in the busi-
ness, but that’s the extent of it.

That’s all you’ll say?

Yeah. That’s the extent of it. I don’t regard myself as 
an artist. I think I know what real art is. I think that 
my comic strips will live in comic strip history. But, I 
know how quickly pop art dies, and it could very well 
be that I’m just a successful pop artist, that’s all. And 
pop art does not speak very well to future generations. 
There are things that are pop art that become classics 
as future generations begin to like them and then they 
stay with us. Very few things. I think Alice in Won-
derland is a perfect example. It was just pop art when 
he wrote the thing, but now we regard it as a classic, 
because our kids like it as well as kids did a century 
ago. But very few comic strips can say that. Even the 
great ones. Very few of them hold up.

Let’s go one step further. What do you think is your 
specific talent in what you have to present—not in 
what you actually do?

I think I’m speaking to people about things that really 
affect them. I think I’m doing what poetry does in a 
grander manner, but I am doing it for the layman. 
I’m identifying things that the average person only 
feels vaguely. I am defining emotions. And a perfect 
example of this is if somebody says to you, “Today, I 
feel just like Charlie Brown.” He doesn’t have to say 
anything more. You know how he feels, don’t you? 
And I think poetry does that for us. Poetry defines 
emotions that most of us cannot express, or it should. 
Good poetry does.

Or it says the thing that you feel.

Yeah. Ok. And I think that cartoons do that, too—a 
cartoon character can do that. I think Charlie Brown 
does that. Or if somebody says to you, “Boy, you’re a 
real Lucy, aren’t you!” They’ve hit you right between 
the eyes.

Well, of course. We were talking in the car yester-
day about the levels on which the strip works, which 
I don’t think you like to talk about, because it makes 
you think that somebody might be accusing you of 
being an artist. But the fact is that on one level these 
people are not caricatures, they are character types.

You know why I don’t like to be accused of being an 
artist? Because I’m setting myself up to be put down.

In other words, you’re afraid that someone will have 
artistic expectations that you’ll…

No. I know for sure that as we turn the page I will be 
totally ignored in other circles. We cannot deny that 
Picasso was an artist. Nobody denies that.

No. But we can certainly say that a good deal of what 
Picasso did was a lot of crap.

Yeah, I suppose. But, generally, he is still regarded as 
an artist. You see, I’m trapped in a medium which is 
not regarded as art.

I don’t care what they say. I care what we say.

Well, that’s why I don’t want to stick my head up too 
high.

Let me ask you something. If you stood on the top of 
one of these hills and just had a moment with yourself, 
you do think you’re an artist of some kind. Don’t you, 
honestly?

1 6

DESTINED FOR COMICS
LEONARD MALTIN: Well, your nickname is Sparky and 
I know this comes from the Barney Google character 
Sparkplug of years gone by, which is kind of fitting, 
that your lifelong name or nickname is based on a 
comic strip character. It kind of ties your whole life 
up with comic strips, doesn’t it? 

CHARLES SCHULZ: Well, it seems to have been pro-
phetic. I have been told that an uncle, whom I didn’t 
meet till I was about 25, came to visit my mother the 
day after I was born and looked down at me and said, 
“By golly, we’re gonna call him Sparkplug.” Years later, 
I discovered that Sparkplug came into the Barney Goo-
gle strip in June of 1922 and I was born in November, 
so obviously Sparkplug was an instant hit and was 
one of the great hits of the comic strip time. So, it 
was prophetic.

Do you feel that your whole life has been pretty much 
tied to this medium? 

Yes. I sometimes say that I’m not sure it was a very 
great ambition, but my Dad and I always enjoyed the 
funny papers. My mother used to say, “How can you sit 
there and laugh at something out loud? I don’t under-
stand that.” I read all the comics that were available 
back in St. Paul in Minneapolis and Saturday nights 
were always a big thing for us, because then we could 
go up to the drugstore and get the Minneapolis papers 
that were to be printed and delivered the next day. 
So, I read all the funnies and loved them all and, as a 
delivery boy years later, I used to walk the streets of 
downtown St. Paul and I’d pass the St. Paul Pioneer 
Press and I’d see the Sunday comics coming off the 
press. Looking through the window, I’d think that, 
well, maybe someday I’ll have a comic strip coming 
off those presses, too. 

It’s kind of like predestination. I think we create our 
destinies and if you have a direction in life when you’re 
very young, I think that reinforces that. You seem to 

have had that direction. Did you ever have any waver-
ing of thought about what it was you thought you were 
gonna do with your life? 

I had a few doubts that I was going to be able to do 
it. Right after high school, I sent an application to 
Walt Disney and got turned down flatly, but that 
didn’t discourage me. I used to see how good some of 
the cartoonists were and I used to sit at home in my 
bedroom and draw comic strip after comic strip. I had 
my heroes, of course, and one Sunday afternoon my 
mother and dad took me to the library in downtown 
St. Paul and there was an exhibition of comic strip 
originals. I walked around this huge room and I saw 
the beautiful pen work of Roy Crane and some of these 
other people, and I went home and took all my draw-
ings and tore ’em up and threw ’em away and started 
over again. I knew that I had a long way to go. Which 
I think is a good sign, because I receive drawings from 
people in the mail now and it’s a pity that they don’t 
know they’ve got a long way to go. 

Yes, being self-critical is one of the key ingredients. 

16



$119.99 Three-Volume Hardcover 
Slipcased Set
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
900 pages, color and black-and-white, 
7" × 10 ½"
Territory: E • CQ: 6
ISBN 978-1-68396-355-4

• Age Range: 18 and up
• Limited Edition, never to be reprinted
• Great gift appeal: Includes the original 

thirty issue run and much, much more.
• Essential collector’s item: Each 

volume, along with the slipcase, 
contains new covers, endpapers, title 
pages and other surprises!

• Targeted bookseller outreach 
• Targeted social media & newsletter 

outreach
• Twitter: @PeterBagge1
• Author signings & festival events 
• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

NOVEMBER

THE COMPLETE HATE
By PeTeR BaGGe

Collecting one of the all-time great series in comic book history.

From 1990–1998, Peter Bagge created a provocatively titled comic book series 
that ended up defining the zeitgeist of the decade, as well as Generation X and 
grunge culture in general. This is the first time those hilarious comics, starring the 
hapless Buddy Bradley and his cast of misfit cohorts, have ever been collected in 
one place — revealing the entirety as the great American novel it is. Bagge’s keenly 
observant and empathetic skills as a writer, in conjunction with his innately funny 
cartooning, produced an unlikely and rich tapestry of characters as uncomfortably 
real as anything happening at the time in film, television, or literature. 

The parallels to hipster culture were largely coincidental, as Buddy’s travails 
were largely based on Bagge's own experience as a young man — ten years earlier 
than Buddy’s stories are set. But Hate’s cast of twentysomething characters quickly 
resonated with young readers and became one of the best selling and culturally 
influential comics of the alternative comics era. 

Produced with full access to both Bagge’s and Fantagraphics’s archives, The 
Complete Hate includes the original 30 issue run, the nine subsequent Hate Annuals, 
and tons of other Hate-related comics, illustrations, and ephemera created for books, 
magazines, comics, toys, and other merchandise. Book One focuses on Hate issues 
1-15, focusing on young Buddy’s travails in early 1990s Seattle. Book Two focuses on 
Buddy and girlfriend Lisa Leavenworth’s move back to Buddy’s native New Jersey 
(and a switch from black-and-white to full color). Book Three features the final arc of 
Bagge’s magnum opus, as Buddy & Lisa become parents (and buy a garbage dump), 
and is packed as well with tons of extras from the Hate vaults. Each volume, along 
with the slipcase, contains new covers, endpapers, title pages and other surprises.

peTeR BaGGe lives in Tacoma, WA, with his wife, Joanne Bagge. 

“20 years from now, when people wonder what it was like to be young in 1990s Seattle, the only record we’ll 
have is Hate.” — Seattle Weekly

“American satirical cartooning at its most inventively hilarious.” — Publishers Weekly

“I don’t think any book cracked me up as consistently as Peter Bagge’s Hate, featuring the saga of 
slacker icon Buddy Bradley as he forever tried (and usually failed) to do the right thing as he was 
seemingly surrounded by assholes… And while Hate remains the intact chronicle of what it meant to be a 
twentysomething in the grunge era, Bagge’s captivating artwork and humor ensure that the title is relevant 
for any age and time.” —— Gwen Inhat, The A.V. Club

For more books by Peter Bagge, see page 37.

17



$29.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Nonfiction 
/ Biography & Memoir
164 pages, full color, 9 ½" × 13" 
Territory: E • CQ: 12
ISBN 978-1-68396-366-0

• Age Range: 18 and up

• Targeted librarian & educator 
outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Co-op available

I, RENÉ TARDI, PRISONER OF WAR  
IN STALAG IIB VOL. 3
By JacqueS TaRDI

The last volume of a powerful tribute to a lost generation of 
POWs.

Wars don’t simply end. Peace treaties may be signed and soldiers may return 
home, but the personal and national devastation take decades — generations, 
even — to rebuild. 

In the third and final volume of I, René Tardi, Prisoner of War, the author’s 
father René has come home. After five agonizing years as a prisoner of war 
and five months on a grueling march homeward, the army awards him fifteen 
days of leave.

Like millions of other soldiers, René struggles to rebuild his health, 
reconnect with his family, and imagine his future. With job opportunities 
limited, René re-enlists as a soldier, despite his disgust with the military. After 
the birth of his son, Jacques, René receives new orders: return to Germany and 
help rebuild the country that imprisoned him.

In the French Occupation Zone, the story takes an autobiographical turn 
as the focus shifts from father to son. It’s a fitting tribute to the artist’s father 
and the lost generation of French poWs, and the triumphant culmination of 
Jacques Tardi as a master of the form.

JacqueS TaRDI (b. 1946) continues to build on his towering oeuvre of work from 
his studio in Paris. 

"This intensely personal work is one of Tardi’s best and most accessible—uncompromising in its 
portrayal of war yet relatable as a story of a son trying to understand his father."  
— STARRED REVIEW, Publishers Weekly

“Stalag IIB presents a grim, lumpy, black-and-white world (with extremely rare bolts of color, such 
as a blood-red Nazi flag) through which characters grump, slog, and die. ... This patient, bleak, text-
heavy work pulses like a dying heartbeat.” — Booklist

“Certain to be as highly regarded as the author’s earlier work, I, Rene Tardi will be of great interest 
to teens, adults, and educators. Highly recommended.” — Library Journal

NOVEMBER

These massacres, and so many others, delineate the path of the kampfgruppe led 
by Standartenführer SS Peiper and his panzers. Peiper tried his hand in the 

USSR by razing towns and murdering their people.

The Das Reich division was also in the Ardennes, but unlike Lammerding, 
Peiper will receive a death sentence in 1946. His sentence kindly 

reduced, he’ll only serve 11 years in prison, then he’ll discretely move to 
France, to Traves in the Haute-Saône region. But he knew he was being 

hunted by former French resistance fighters, who may have 
taken care of him on July 14, 1976.

Served  
him right!

The battle in the Ardennes had been Hitler’s last assault. 
To the east, Ivan was brutally hurtling forward, driven by 
vicious intent. Stalin’s long-awaited second front marked 

the end of the Great Reich.

For more books by Jacques Tardi, see page 36.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Vol. 1
ISBN 978-1-68396-108-6

Vol. 2
ISBN 978-1-68396-179-6

November 20, 1945. 
Nuremberg.

Nuremberg—Hitler’s “ideological capital,” 
as he called it.

18



$59.99 Two-Volume Hardcover Box Set
Comics & Graphic Novels / Crime
364 pages combined, black and white, 
8 ¾" × 11 ¾"
Territory: E • CQ: 6
ISBN 978-1-68396-354-7

• Age Range: 18 and up

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available

STREETS OF PARIS, STREETS OF MURDER 
BOX SET: THE COMPLETE NOIR OF 
MANCHETTE AND TARDI
By JacqueS TaRDI aND JeaN-PaTRIcK MaNcHeTTe

All four savage noir thrillers teaming a master crime novelist and a 
superlative graphic novelist in a handsome collectible box set.

This strikingly designed box set of Streets of Paris, Streets of Murder Volume 1 and Volume 
2 contains the complete collection of all four hardboiled crime graphic novels (one of 
which has never before been collected in English!) by Jean-Patrick Manchette and Jacques 
Tardi — plus bonus material — in a luxurious oversize format. 

Volume 1 contains Griffu, a deadly web of sexual betrayal, real estate fraud, and murder; 
and West Coast Blues, the story of a young sales executive suddenly forced to flee from 
his comfortable middle-class life and family when he is sucked into a spiral of violence 
orchestrated by a war criminal and two hired assassins.

Volume 2 contains Like a Sniper Lining Up His Shot, the “last job” of a killer-for-hire 
who finds himself on the run from the authorities, his treacherous ex-clients, and a crime 
syndicate seeking revenge; and Run Like Crazy, Run Like Hell, the story of a scam gone 
horribly, blood-spatteringly wrong and a roller-coaster ride to hell — and a devilishly fun 
way to get there!

In addition, Volume 1 offers a bonus 21-page uncompleted story by Manchette and 
Tardi as well as a single page introduction to another incomplete story, both appearing in 
English for the first time.

Tardi doesn’t shy from the frequently grisly goings-on, and his style infuses Manchette’s 
dark stories with a seething, malevolent energy while maintaining the mordant wit 
that characterizes his best work. These are the kinds of graphic novels that Quentin 
Tarantino would love — they’re like a double shot of Scotch for any fan of unrelenting, 
uncompromising crime fiction.

JacqueS TaRDI (b. Valence, France, 1946) has been honored with every major European 
cartooning award, including the Grand Prix at the Angoulême International Comics Festival. 
He was inducted into the Will Eisner Hall of Fame in 2016, and continues to produce 
new work in Paris. JeaN-paTRIcK MaNcHeTTe (1942–1995, b. Marseilles, France) authored 
ten tough-minded, highly acclaimed crime novels as well as a multitude of other books, 
screenplays, teleplays, magazine columns, and translations of American crime and science 
fiction novels. 

“This shit kicks ass.” — Howard Chaykin 

For more books by Jacques Tardi, 
see page 36.

NOVEMBER

 76.

After a moment, TERRIER put his 
shoes back on and went to open the 
doors on the three upper-level rooms. 
The lights were on but they were all 
unoccupied.

TERRIER walked down the hallway. Mmmh…

Mmff…
Mmpf

 55.

MURDERer!

CALL THE 
POLICE!

POLICE!

hold it!

Stupid fuck! Let 
go of him!

Police…

19



NOVEMBER

THE COMPLETE CREPAX VOLUME 6: 
DANGEROUS LIAISONS
By GuIDo CRepax

$85.00 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Erotica
416 pages, black and white, 10 ¼" × 14"
Territory: E • CQ: 6
ISBN 978-1-68396-359-2

THE COMPLETE CREPAX 
VOLUMES 5–6 GIFT BOX SET 
By GuIDo CRepax

$150.00 Hardcover Boxed Set
Comics & Graphic Novels / Erotica
850 pages, black and white, 10 ¼" × 14"
Territory: E • CQ: 2
ISBN 978-1-68396-358-5

• Age Range: 18 and up

• Internationally acclaimed cartoonist

• Features graphic adaptations of two 
of the most well-known erotic stories, 
including Venus in Furs.

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Co-op available

The Venus in Furs, Casanova, and Milanese photographer Valentina embark on adventures in this 
collection of classic erotic Italian comics.

In The Complete Crepax Vol. 6: Dangerous Liaisons, which spans 1977–1989, the character Valentina, a music, art, and fashion-loving 
Milanese photographer, ages in “real time.” During the course of her sensual, surreal, and domestic adventures, she travels all over 
the globe. First, she saves Effi, a German heiress, from kidnappers, and they become lovers. Valentina also has an affair with Bruno, 
a young cellist. Dangerous Liaisons follows our heroine into middle-aged home life with her longtime partner, Phil, with whom she 
has a grown son, Mattia. Two of Crepax’s lauded graphic adaptations: “Venus in Furs” and “The Memoirs of Casanova” are featured 
in this volume. We are also pleased to offer a deluxe boxed set this season, containing Vol. 6 and 2019's Vol. 5.

GuIDo cRepax (1933–2003) was born in Milan, Italy. After acquiring a degree in architecture, he worked in advertising before becoming 
one of Italy’s most important cartoonists, famous for his psychedelic and erotic Valentina stories, which have been adapted for  TV and  film. 

“Guido Crepax was one of the most visually inventive cartoonists and graphic artists of his generation — every page is a stunning invention, and his influence is still 
being felt. Sexy, stylish, elegant, strange — the new Fantagraphics Crepax library editions are the definitive collection of this master’s work for today’s audience.” 
 — Paul Pope, New York Times Best-Selling cartoonist

ALSO AVAILABLE:

The Complete Crepax Vol. 3: 
Evil Spells $75.00 
978-168396-058-4 

The Complete Crepax Vol. 4: 
Private Life $75.00 
978-168396-137-6

The Complete Crepax Vol. 5: 
American Stories $ 85.00 
978-1-68396-265-6

20



HARVEY 
KURTZMAN

ACCIDENTS 

OLD LACE

AND OTHER STORIES
ILLUSTRATED by GRAHAM INGELS

AND AA

$35.00 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Horror
232 pages, black and white, 7 ¼" × 10 ¼"
Territory: E • CQ: 12
ISBN 978-1-68396-380-6

• Age Range: 16 and up

• Great gift appeal: Featuring the 
definitive reproduction and packaging 
of The New York Times bestselling 
library of classic EC comics.

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Co-op available

ACCIDENTS AND OLD LACE  
AND OTHER STORIES
ILLuSTRaTeD By GRaHaM INGeLS

“Ghastly” at his gleefully ghoulish best!

EC horror comics are renowned for their gleefully ghoulish stories and their 
outrageous twist endings — served up with a sly wink to the reader and a generous 
dose of dreadful puns.

No artist did it better — or made his readers shudder mor — than “Ghastly” 
Graham Ingels, who set the standard for fiendishly delightful depictions of dripping 
slime, dismembered limbs, and shambling corpses. This volume features Ingels at 
the pinnacle of his EC career, from the pages of such titles as Tales From the Crypt, 
Vault of Horror, Haunt of Fear, Crime SuspenStories, and Impact.

Highlights include “Accidents and Old Lace” — three sweet little old ladies weave 
tapestries depicting the gruesome deaths of real people, but when an art dealer 
commits murder to get a tapestry of his own, he discovers just how art imitates … 
death. Also: “Marriage Vow," “The Sliceman Cometh," and many more, including 
a rare EC horror gem that hasn’t been seen since its original publication more than 
65 years ago.

As with every book in the Fantagraphics EC line, Accidents And Old Lace 
And Other Stories superbly showcases these classic comic book masterpieces and 
enhances the reader’s experience with commentary and historical and biographical 
detail from EC experts.

GRaHaM INGeLS (1915–1991) was the grisliest, ghastliest, most ghoulish star of 
EC’s horror comics line. He was inducted into the Will Eisner Comic Book Hall of 
Fame in 2009. The Ghastly Awards, “Honoring Excellence in Horror Comics,” were 
established in his name in 2011.

“EC elevated the comics art form by making whimsically gruesome tales feel connected to the real world, 
and much of that was accomplished by Ingels ...” — Chicago Tribune

NOVEMBER

For more books in this series, see page 30-31.

21



$99.99 Four-Volume Hardcover Box Set
Comics & Graphic Novels/Genre Fiction
864 pages, black-and-white, 7 ½" × 10 ½"
Territory: E • CQ: 2
ISBN 978-1-68396-363-9

• Age Range: 16 and up

• Great gift appeal: Featuring the 
definitive reproduction and packaging 
of The New York Times bestselling 
library of classic EC comics.

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion/Co-op available

THE EC ARTISTS LIBRARY SLIPCASE 
VOL. 5
By JoHNNy CRaIG, WILL ELDeR, Joe ORLaNDo, aND JacK KaMeN

Collecting four outstanding volumes in The New York Times 
best-selling series

A box set of four great books in our acclaimed EC Artists’ Library, which 
collects the best comics of the 1950s from the greatest mass market comic book 
publisher in history. Featured are:

• Voodoo Vengeance and Other Stories, illustrated by Johnny Craig

• The Million Year Picnic and Other Stories, illustrated by Will Elder

• The Thing From The Grave and Other Stories, illustrated by Joe Orlando

• Daddy Lost His Head and Other Stories, illustrated by Jack Kamen

Collectively, that’s more than 100 stories and more than 800 pages. Plus 
bonus features and insightful commentary from EC scholars. A great gift for 
the person in your life who’s into great comic art, illustration, or gripping 
storytelling!

ec coMIcS was the greatest mass-market comic book publisher in the history of 
the art form from the 1940S through the mid-1950s.

“EC Comics’ output of crime, horror, and war comics have been reprinted and collected multiple 
times, but never like in Fantagraphics’ new ‘EC Comics Library,’ which repackages some of the 
most influential comics ever published in writer/artist-driven volumes, printed in black and white.” 
— The A.V. Club

“The EC Comics Library collections display the grace of cartooning.” — The Chicago Tribune 

“Fantagraphics has been inventing unique ways to publish [this] treasure trove of ’40s and ’50s 
crime, horror and war comics.” — The Toronto StarALSO AVAILABLE:

The EC Artists Library Gift 
Box Set Vol. 4
By Graham Ingels, Jack 
Kamen, Reed Crandall, 
and Jack Davis
$99.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-246-5

NOVEMBER

For the complete list of books available in this series,  
see pages 30-31.

22



$19.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Science 
Fiction
64 pages, black and white, 8" × 11 ¼"
Territory: E • CQ: 24
ISBN 978-1-68396-352-3

• Age Range: 16 and up

• Globally lauded work by an influential 
artist, presenting Breccia’s best work 
in English for the first time.

• National review coverage & off the 
book page features

• BookExpo & ALA Annual promotion

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted librarian & educator 
outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Advance Reading Copies

• Co-op available

THE ETERNAUT 1969
WRITTeN By HécToR GeRMáN OeSTeRHeLD; ILLuSTRaTeD By ALBeRTo 
BReccIa; TRaNSLaTeD By ERIca MeNa

A psychedelically drawn, boldly political retelling of the 
1950s graphic novel and a symbol of resistance in Latin 
America to this day.

The Eternaut 1969 revisits the seminal Argentine science fiction graphic novel 
drawn by Francisco Solano López and collected by Fantagraphics in 2015. This 
version of the story brings readers a faster-paced narrative, with more noirish, 
brooding art by Alberto Breccia and an updated, intensely poetic script by 
H.G. Oesterheld.

In this darker version of the story, the great world powers have foresaken 
South America to alien invaders, and protagonist Juan Salvo, along with his 
friend Professor Favalli, metalworker Franco, and neighbor Susanna join the 
resistance in Buenos Aires with the knowledge that the outside world will not 
come to their aid. No longer disguising the political allegory as the original 
did, Oesterheld makes overt scathing political critiques through the lenses of 
these timeless characters, asking readers to consider the implications of global 
domination by the “great powers” before it’s too late. Breccia brings a more 
contemporary, illustrative approach to the drawings, bringing to vivid life the 
horrific invasion, the nightmarish scenes both visceral and immediate. For fans 
of the original work, this is a thrilling modernization of Oesterheld's timeless 
story. For new readers this is an immersion into the world of a nightmare 
scenario, not impossibly distant from our own political realities. 

aLBeRTo BReccIa (1919–1993) was born in Uruguay and grew up in Argentina. 
He cofounded Pan-American School of Arts in Buenos Aires and the Instituto 
de Arte with Hugo Pratt. HécToR GeRMáN oeSTeRHeLD (HGo) (born July 23, 
1919; “disappeared” by the military and presumed dead, 1977), was a pioneering 
Argentine writer. 

“Oesterheld’s tale is an obvious allegory for resistance struggles of all kinds.” — NPR

On Mort Cinder: “A fundamental piece of the global comics genome.” — Matt Fraction (Hawkeye)

No, Fava. 
I’ll try it 

first.

Absolutely not, 
Juan! You have 

Elena and Martita. 
I’m going!

No, Fava. You’re 
the most 

important to 
the group. 
Let me go.

Are we all really 
that brave? We don’t 
say so, but we’re all 
thinking about the 
Ramirezes. One flaw 
in the suit, and it’s 
the end.

We’ll let the 
dice decide. I 

always win, anyway. 
Whoever rolls 

the highest will 
be the first to 

try the suit. All 
right?

Fine.

No more 
discussion. I’m 
going. They help 
me put on the 
isolation suit. 
it fits like a 
glove. Finally, 
the mask. I turn 
away suddenly 
from everyone, 
especially Elena 
and Martita. 

Can you 
breathe all 

right?

Yes, every-
thing’s fine.

Here, 
Juan, 

take it.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

The Alberto Breccia Library

Perramus 
$39.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-290-8

Mort Cinder 
$29.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-079-9 

The Eternaut 
By Héctor Germán 
Oesterheld & Francisco 
Solano López  
$49.99 Slipcased Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-079-9

NOVEMBER

23



$49.99 Hardcover
Humor / Cartoons & Comic Strip
360 pages, black-and-white with color, 
9" × 12"
Territory: E • CQ: 8
ISBN 978-1-68396-364-6

• Age Range: 16 and up

• Targeted librarian & educator 
outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Co-op available

A COCKEYED MENAGERIE: THE 
DRAWINGS OF T.S. SULLIVANT
By T.S. SuLLIvaNT

The long-overdue, definitive career retrospective of an early 
20th century master of cartooning.

Golfing giraffes, high-society hippos, cigar-chomping chimps — welcome to 
the whimsical world of T.S. Sullivant, a cartoonist whose drawings contain 
such infectious joy and preposterous exaggeration that they have inspired 
generations of artists and countless Disney films! From the 1880s to the 
Roaring Twenties, Sullivant took to the drawing board and dreamed up all 
manner of hilarious gag cartoons featuring animals of all stripes, perennial 
American “types” like hayseeds and hobos, and classic characters from myths 
and biblical tales.

Fantagraphics is proud to present Sullivant’s delightfully off-kilter creations, 
which have not seen the light of day since their initial appearance in pioneering 
humor magazines like Puck and Judge over a century ago. Rounded out with 
essays by illustration luminaries John Cuneo, Peter de Sève, Barry Blitt, and 
Steve Brodner; comics scholar Rick Marshall; and former Disney animator 
Nancy Beiman; a foreword by cartoonist Jim Woodring; and a biographical 
sketch by comics scholar R.C. Harvey, A Cockeyed Menagerie is the definitive 
T.S. Sullivant collection.

THoMaS STaRLING SuLLIvaNT (1854–1926) was an American cartoonist who 
influenced generations of cartoonists and animators.

“Open this book to any page and Sullivant’s characters are willed to life. Back from the past 
leaping, howling, chasing, charming, and astounding readers all over again.” — Steve Brodner

“Sullivant elevated humorous illustration to a level almost beyond art. He took simple funny-animal 
gags and turned them into breathtaking demonstrations of craft, invention, and inscrutable taste.” 
— Jim Woodring
 
“Sullivant’s mastery marries comic sensibility with bravura draftsmanship and technique. He’s the 
missing link between Albrecht Dürer and George Herriman, and part of the evolution that leads to 
any comic artist working today.” — Barry Blitt

Chapter 5 > 235

THE FIRST HIGH-POWER CAR

272 > T.S. Sullivant

Willie Elephant’s direction was good but the putt was short and, his 
opponent’s attention being diverted momentarily, he helped it along.

The Monkey: I’d just as leave have the 
whole thing dropped.

NOVEMBER

24



$14.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Humorous
88 pages, full color, 4" × 7"
Territory: E • CQ: 26
ISBN 978-1-68396-375-2

• Age Range: 16 and up

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Co-op available

DECEMBER

PLEASE DON’T STEP ON MY JNCO 
JEANS
By NoaH VaN ScIveR

Eisner-nominee Van Sciver returns with a handheld 
collection of hilarious and poignant short stories.

From 2017 to 2019, cartoonist Noah Van Sciver was creating short stories and 
illustrations for local magazines and alt-weeklies, to serve as what he calls a 
personal “survival mechanism.” All of these comics, at times both hysterical 
and tender, are all collected for the first time in Please Don’t Step On My JNCO 
Jeans. 

When do you know you’re too old to trick-or-treat? What’s the best way to 
effectively dispose of those teenage, ode-filled journals? Where do cherished 
cereal box prizes go when you grow up? From embracing holiday traditions, 
deciphering youthful transgressions, to going on a quest to turn cute cat 
content into quick cash, Van Sciver adroitly mines life’s quotidian moments 
and his own subconscious to create these comics readers will return to again 
and again whether you are new to this award-winning artist or a Van Sciver 
completist. JNCO Jeans, mostly told through one-pagers, holds observations, 
reflections, and breakthroughs from one of the most prolific and inspirational 
cartoonists of his generation.

NoaH vaN ScIveR lives in Columbia, South Carolina, and has been featured in 
Mad magazine, The Comics Journal, and numerous comics anthologies.

“Van Sciver has established himself as a thoughtful cartoonist with a talent for exploring the 
complexities of the human condition with a pointed sense of humor.” — The AV Club

“Van Sciver just continues to get better and better.” — The Quietus

For more books by Noah Van Sciver, see page 39.

25



DECEMBER

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Volume One  
ISBN 978-1-60699-522-8

Volume Two  
ISBN 978-1-60699-709-3

Volume Three  
ISBN 978-1-60699-823-6

$39.99 Hardcover
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
372 pages, black-and-white with color,  
10 ½" × 6 ¾"
Territory: E • CQ: 10
ISBN 978-1-68396-112-3

• Age Range: 9 and up

• The multiple Eisner Award nominated series 
continues in deluxe hardcover editions. 

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted librarian & educator outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter outreach

• Co-op available

BARNABY VOL. 4
By CRocKeTT JoHNSoN; FoReWoRD By TRINa RoBBINS

The penultimate volume of the “the last great comic strip.”

The long-lost comic strip masterpiece by legendary children’s book author Crockett Johnson (Harold and the Purple 
Crayon, The Carrot Seed), collected in full and designed by graphic novelist and Barnaby superfan Daniel Clowes (Ghost 
World). Volume Four collects the postwar years of 1948–1949, continuing five-year-old Barnaby Baxter and his Fairy 
Godfather J.J. O’Malley’s misadventures. Bumbling but endearing, Mr. O’Malley rarely gets his magic to work — even 
when he consults his Fairy Godfather’s Handy Pocket Guide. The true magic of Barnaby resides in its canny mix of fantasy 
and satire, amplified by the understated elegance of Crockett Johnson’s clean, spare art. In its combination of Johnson’s 
sly wit and O’Malley’s amiable windbaggery, a child’s feeling of wonder and an adult’s wariness, highly literate jokes and a 
keen eye for the ridiculous, Barnaby expanded our sense of what comics can do. This volume also features a foreword by 
cartoonist and historian Trina Robbins, and essays by comics historian Jared Gardner and Johnson biographer Philip Nel.

cRocKeTT JoHNSoN (1906–1975) remains a giant in the world of children’s literature, 40 years after his death.

“There’s no way Jack Kerouac, along with every other self-consciously cool person in New York, wasn’t reading this. O’Malley turns into Neal Cassady, the 
guy who’s not quite human, who never shuts up, who drives you crazy, and who can make anything happen, just like that.” — Greil Marcus, The Believer

“[Barnaby] radiates human warmth and whimsy... One of the greatest fantasy strips ever made.” — Art Spiegelman

“The last great comic strip. Yes, there are dozens of other strips worth rereading, but none are this Great; this is great like Beethoven, or Steinbeck, or 
Picasso. This is so great it lives in its own timeless bubble of oddness and truth.” — Chris Ware

“Quietly, almost sneakily, [Barnaby] upended the way we were, with acts of quiet subversion that had no political intent — actually, no intent of any kind...
O’Malley showed us day after day that the center did not hold.” — Jules Feiffer

26



$34.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
280 pages, color and black and white, 
8" × 11 ¼"
Territory: E • CQ: 8
ISBN 978-1-68396-381-3

• Age Range: 18 and up

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Co-op available

DECEMBER

MY LIFE & TIMES: SPAIN VOL. 3
By SpaIN RoDRIGueZ, WITH PaTRIcK RoSeNKRaNZ

Underground cartoonist Spain Rodriguez shines a light on 
his most interesting subject: himself.

In My Life & Times, Spain turns his eye on himself to create his most candid, 
autobiographical comic stories, which draw on the pivotal moments of his 
formative years: cruising with teen pals and wild acquaintances; the Buffalo, 
New York, jazz clubs; close encounters with women and sexuality; and his 
growth as an artist.

Through rarely-seen paintings, a sampling of sketchbook pages, and 
dozens of stories, in addition to essays by historian Patrick Rosenkranz, My 
Life & Times explains how Spain went from a misguided youth to a high-
profile denizen of San Francisco’s Mission District to a community elder who 
attempted to bridge the gap between underground comix and the emerging 
Latino Art Movement — he was even included in the “Neighborhood Heroes” 
mural at the local middle school. This collection of comics from Zap, Blab!, 
Young Lust, Rip Off Comix, and The Comics Journal make for Spain’s most 
personal contributions from his over six-decade career.

MaNueL RoDRIGueZ (1940–2012), better known as Spain, was one of the great 
American underground and socially conscious cartoonists. paTRIcK RoSeNKRaNZ 
is widely acknowledged as one of the premiere scholars on the underground 
comix movement.

 “Hard-charging biker. Class warfare revolutionary. Pioneering underground cartoonist. Loving 
family man. That was Spain Rodriguez.” — San Francisco Chronicle

“Spain Rodriguez is one of the true giants of the comics medium. He is a singular artist; his work is 
unmistakable.” — Joe Sacco

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Street Fighting Men: 
Spain Vol. 1
$29.99 Paperback 
Original
ISBN 978-1-68396-029-4

Warrior Women: 
Spain Vol. 2
$34.99 Paperback 
Original
ISBN 978-1-68396-143-7

27



DECEMBER

Prince Valiant enslaved and King Arthur on his death bed!

The latest volume collecting the weekly full-color Prince Valiant Sunday pages — by common agreement the greatest adventure 
comic stip in history. Galan, the youngest of Prince Valiant’s sons, begins the long journey to knighthood, bringing both shame and 
honor upon himself. But the old order is threatened with collapse as Val, deprived of his Singing Sword, is enslaved in the Berber salt 
mines, a death watch has begun for the bedridden King Arthur, and the monarch’s half-brother Mordred plots to usurp the throne. 
And as if that weren’t enough: Aleta investigates a murder in Cornwall. 

Also: a tour of Prince Valiant’s England by Cullen Murphy, son of John Cullen Murphy and editor at Vanity Fair and The Atlantic, 
who begins his long tenure as Prince Valiant scripter with this volume. Plus: Todd Goldberg’s examination of the historical reality 
behind the Prince Valiant strip continues.

HaL FoSTeR (1892–1982) was born in Halifax, NS, and is still considered one of the greatest illustrators to ever grace the newspaper page.
JoHN cuLLeN MuRpHy (1919–2004) was born in New York City and became Foster’s hand-picked successor on Prince Valiant.  
cuLLeN MupRHy (b. 1952) is an editor at large for Vanity Fair and in 2017 wrote the book Cartoon County: My Father and His Friends in 
the Golden Age of Make-Believe. 

“It’s hard to measure Hal Foster’s influence on the comic-art world. … It’s gratifying to know that so much of his work is available for the public to enjoy and for art 
students to study and learn from.” — Mad Artist Angelo Torres

“In the grand tradition of Arthur Rackham and Howard Pyle... Every panel packs a punch.” — Vanity Fair

"Hal Foster was the greatest illustrator in the Sunday papers that we had, period." — Ray Bradbury

PRINCE VALIANT 
VOLS. 7–9 GIFT BOX SET
By HaL FoSTeR

$99.99 Hardcover Boxed Set
Comics & Graphic Novels / Fantasy
336 pages, full color, 10 ¼" × 14"
Territory: E • CQ: 4
ISBN 978-1-68396-248-9

PRINCE VALIANT VOL. 22: 
1979–1980
By HaL FoSTeR & JoHN CuLLeN MuRpHy

$34.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Fantasy
112 pages, full color, 10 ¼" × 14"
Territory: E • CQ: 14
ISBN 978-1-68396-378-3

For more books in this series, see page 29.

• Age Range: 16 and up

• Great gift appeal: A multiple Eisner 
Award nominated series in beautiful 
oversized hardcover editions. 

• Targeted bookseller outreach 

• Targeted social media & newsletter 
outreach

• Holiday promotion / Co-op available
© 2020 KING FEATURES SYNDICATE, INC. ™ HEARST HOLDINGS, INC.

© 2020 King Features Syndi-
cate, Inc. ™ Hearst Holdings, 
Inc.

28



Fantagraphics is proud to present the complete collection of this epic medieval adventure set in the days of King Arthur. 
Created by Hal Foster in 1937, the Prince Valiant comic strip continues to this day. Each volume is $34.99.

Vol. 1: 1937–1938
ISBN  978-1-60699-141-1

Vol. 2: 1939–1940
ISBN  978-1-60699-348-4

Vol. 3: 1941–1942
ISBN  978-1-60699-407-8

Vol. 4: 1943–1944
ISBN 978-1-60699-455-9

Vol. 5: 1945–1946
ISBN  978-1-60699-484-9

Vol. 6: 1947–1948
ISBN  978-1-60699-588-4

Vol. 7: 1949–1950 
ISBN  978-1-60699-645-4

Vol. 8: 1951–1952 
ISBN  978-1-60699-699-7

Vol. 9: 1953–1954 
ISBN  978-1-60699-735-2

Vol. 10: 1955–1956
ISBN 978-1-60699-800-7

Vol. 12: 1959–1960
ISBN  978-1-60699-876-2

Vol. 11: 1957–1958
ISBN  978-1-60699-828-1

Vol. 13: 1961–1962
ISBN  978-1-60699-925-7

Vol. 14: 1963–1964
ISBN 978-1-60699-925-7

Vol. 15: 1965–1966
ISBN 978-1-68396-025-6

Vol. 16: 1967–1968
ISBN 978-1-68396-064-5

Vol. 17: 1969–1970
ISBN 978-1-68396-104-8

Vols. 4–6: Gift Box Set
 $99.99
ISBN 978-1-68396-145-1

Vol. 18: 1971–1972
ISBN 978-1-68396-144-4

Vols. 1–3: Gift Box Set
 $99.99
ISBN 978-1-68396-072-0

Vol. 19: 1973–1974
ISBN 978-1-68396-202-1

Vol. 20: 1975–1976
ISBN 978-1-68396-247-2

Vol. 21: 1977–1978
ISBN 978-1-68396-328-8

© 2020 KING FEATURES SYNDICATE, INC. ™ HEARST HOLDINGS, INC.



In 2012, Fantagraphics Books began 
repackaging the esteemed EC Comics 
of the 1950s in a series of handsome 
hardcovers devoted to specific artists 
and writers, pairing two of the most 
storied publishers in comics history and 
introducing the timeless work of EC to 
contemporary readers. 

THE          ARTISTS LIBRARY

HARVEY 
KURTZMAN

ILLUSTRATED BY

TERROR TRAIN
AL FELDSTEIN

AND OTHER STOR IES
ILLUSTRATED

BY



Corpse On The Imjin! And Other Stories   
Classic war stories from Two-Fisted Tales and  
Frontline Combat, written by Harvey Kurtzman.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-545-7

Came The Dawn And Other Stories  
All 26 crime and suspense shockers created by  
Wallace Wood for EC. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-546-4

Fall Guy For Murder And Other Stories 
Johnny Craig’s crime and horror stories from Crime 
SuspenStories and The Vault of Horror.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-658-4

Sucker Bait And Other Stories 
25 classic horror stories by Graham Ingels and  
Al Feldstein.  
ISBN 978-1-60699-689-8

Child Of Tomorrow And Other Stories 
Al Feldstein’s solo sci-fi classics from Weird Science 
and Weird Fantasy. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-659-1

Judgment Day And Other Stories 
23 EC sci-fi classics illustrated by Joe Orlando and 
written by Al Feldstein and Ray Bradbury.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-727-7

Bomb Run And Other Stories 
34 taut, gritty war stories by John Severin with  
Will Elder and Harvey Kurtzman.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-749-9

Zero Hour And Other Stories 
22 EC science-fiction classics illustrated by  
Jack Kamen. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-704-8

Aces High  
All of George Evans’s aviation war stories from EC’s 
Aces High. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-784-0

Spawn Of Mars And Other Stories 
Over two dozen of Wallace Wood’s best EC  
science-fiction stories. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-805-2

Grave Business And Other Stories 
A collection of grisly, shocking horror stories illustrated 
by Graham Ingels.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-827-4

Forty Whacks And Other Stories 
A collection of hard-boiled crime and horror drawn by 
Jack Kamen and written by Al Feldstein.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-862-5

The High Cost Of Dying And Other Stories 
Classic crime, horror, and sci-fi from Reed Crandall and 
Al Feldstein. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-908-0

The Living Mummy And Other Stories 
Over 30 classic horror stories by Jack Davis and  
Al Feldstein. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-929-5

Voodoo Vengeance And Other Stories 
Featuring 25 Johnny Craig horror classics. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-965-3 

The Million Year Picnic And Other Stories 
Featuring every one of Will Elder’s non-Kurtzman EC 
collaborations. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-982-0 

The Thing From The Grave And Other Stories 
More than 30 Joe Orlando crime and horror stories. 
ISBN 978-1-68396-031-7

Daddy Lost His Head And Other Stories 
Jack Kamen horror classics in collaboration with 
 Al Feldstein and Ray Bradbury. 
ISBN 978-1-68396-050-8

Master Race And Other Stories 
Collecting the great Bernard Krigstein’s virtuosic  
EC oeuvre! 
ISBN 978-1-68396-094-2

Death Stand And Other Stories 
All of Davis & Kurtzman’s EC war stories, and more!  
ISBN 978-1-68396-103-1

Doctor Of Horror And Other Stories
Featuring Graham Ingels’s earliest EC crime and horror 
work, including collaborations with Ray Bradbury. 
ISBN 978-1-68396-138-3

The Martian Monster And Other Stories 
26 sci-fi classics from Jack Kamen and Al Feldstein. 
ISBN 978-1-68396-168-0

The Woman Who Loved Life And Other Stories 
Classic crime and horror from Johnny Craig. 
ISBN 978-1-68396-201-4

Atom Bomb And Other Stories 
Classic war comics by Wallace Wood and Harvey 
Kurtzman.  
ISBN 978-1-68396-245-8

Man and Superman And Other Stories 
All of Harvey Kurtzman’s non-war EC comics—fiction, 
crime, and horror—under one cover!  
ISBN 978-1-68396-275-5

Terror Train And Other Stories 
All of Feldstein's pioneering work for both EC's original 
crime titles and for EC's terror triumvirate — Tales 
From the Crypt, Haunt of Fear, and Vault of Horror.  
ISBN 978-1-68396-329-5

EC Box Set, Vol. 3 
Featuring Judgment Day (Joe Orlando), Aces High 
(George Evans), Bomb Run (John Severin), and Spawn 
Of Mars (Wallace Wood). 
$99.99, ISBN 978-1-68396-007-2

EC Box Set, Vol. 4 
Featuring Grave Business (Graham Ingels), Forty 
Whacks (Al Feldstein), The High Cost Of Dying (Reed 
Crandall), and The Living Mummy (Jack Davis). 
$99.99, ISBN 978-1-68396-246-5



THEMED PEANUTS  
HARDCOVER GIFT BOOKS

CHARLIE BROWN’S  
CHRISTMAS STOCKING
$ 9.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-624-9

SNOOPY’S THANKSGIVING
 $ 9.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-778-9

SNOOPY VS. THE RED BARON      
$24.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-906-6

WAITING FOR THE
GREAT PUMPKIN
$ 9.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-772-7

BATTER UP,  
CHARLIE BROWN! 
$ 9.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-725-3

A VALENTINE FOR 
CHARLIE BROWN
$ 9.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-804-5

The 1950s  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-873-1

The 1960s  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-969-1

The 1970s  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-68396-142-0

1952–1955  ISBN 978-1-60699-692-8 1956–1960  ISBN 978-1-60699-794-9

1966–1970  ISBN 978-1-60699-968-4

$49.99 each

$79.99 per gift box set

PEANUTS EVERY SUNDAY HARDCOVERS

1971–1975  ISBN 978-68396-063-8

1961–1965  ISBN 978-1-60699-872-4

1976–1980  ISBN 978-68396-141

1953-1954  ISBN 978-1-60699-792-5

$22.99 EACHTHE COMPLETE PEANUTS IN PAPERBACK

1950–1954  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-793-2

1955–1958  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-871-7

1959–1962  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-978-3

1963–1966  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-68396-039-3

1967–1970  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-68396-127-7

1971–1974 Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-68396-242-7

1963-1964  ISBN 978-1-68396-005-8 1965-1966  ISBN 978-1-68396-038-6

1967-1968  ISBN 978-1-68396-095-9 1969-1970  ISBN 978-1-68396-126-0

BOX SETS  
$39.99 EACH

1961-1962  ISBN 978-1-60699-949-3

1971-1972  ISBN 978-1-68396-200-7

1950-1952  ISBN 978-1-60699-763-5 1955-1956  ISBN 978-1-60699-835-9 1957-1958  ISBN 978-1-60699-870-0

1959-1960  ISBN 978-1-60699-921-9

1973-1974  ISBN 978-1-68396-241-0

1975-1976  ISBN 978-1-68396-327-11981–1985  ISBN 978-1-68396-252-6



$29.99 EACHTHE COMPLETE PEANUTS IN HARDCOVER

1950–1952  ISBN 978-1-56097-589-2 1953–1954  ISBN 978-1-56097-614-1 1955–1956  ISBN 978-1-56097-647-9 1957–1958  ISBN 978-1-56097-670-7 1959–1960  ISBN 978-1-56097-671-4 1961–1962  ISBN 978-1-56097-672-1

1963–1964  ISBN 978-1-56097-723-0 1965–1966  ISBN 978-1-56097-724-7 1967–1968  ISBN 978-1-56097-826-8 1969–1970  ISBN 978-1-56097-827-5 1971–1972  ISBN 978-1-60699-145-9 1973–1974  ISBN 978-1-60699-286-9

1975–1976  ISBN 978-1-60699-345-3 1977–1978  ISBN 978-1-60699-375-0 1979–1980  ISBN 978-1-60699-438-2 1981–1982  ISBN 978-1-60699-471-9 1983–1984  ISBN 978-1-60699-523-5 1985–1986  ISBN 978-1-60699-572-3

1987–1988  ISBN 978-1-60699-634-8 1989–1990  ISBN 978-1-60699-680-5

1950–1954 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-632-5

1955–1958 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-687-5

1959–1962 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-774-2 

1963–1966 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-868-8

1967–1970 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-948-7

1971–1974 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-287-6

1975–1978 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-376-7

1979–1982 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-472-6

1983–1986 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-573-0

1987–1990 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-681-2

1991–1994 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-774-1

1995–1998 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-861-8

1999–2000 and Comics & Stories 
Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-958-5

1991–1992  ISBN 978-1-60699-726-0 1993–1994  ISBN 978-1-60699-773-4 1995–1996  ISBN 978-1-60699-818-2 1997–1998  ISBN 978-1-60699-860-1

1999–2000  ISBN 978-1-60699-913-4 Comics & Stories  ISBN 978-1-60699-957-8

BOX SETS  
$49.99 EACH



Vol. 7 “Lost in  
the Andes”
$28.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-474-0

Vol. 11 “A Christmas  
for Shacktown”
$28.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-574-7

Vol. 6 “The Old  
Castle’s Secret”
$28.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-653-9

Vol. 5 “Christmas on  
Bear Mountain”
$28.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-697-3

Vol. 8 “Trail of the 
Unicorn”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-741-3

Vol. 12 “Only a Poor  
Old Man”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-535-8

THE COMPLETE          DISNEY LIBRARY
In 2011, Fantagraphics Books — the world’s premiere publisher of classic cartooning — partnered with Disney Publishing Worldwide to release the complete Duck 
comics of artist Carl Barks. For the first time, read the complete works of one of the medium’s greatest artists in affordably priced, full-color hardcover volumes.

Vol. 14 “The Seven 
Cities of Gold”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-795-6

Vol. 13 “Trick or Treat”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-874-8 

Vol. 9 “The Pixilated 
Parrot”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-834-2

Vol. 10 “Terror of the  
Beagle Boys”
$29.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-920-2

Vol. 16 “The Lost Crown 
of Genghis Khan”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-68396-013-3 

Vol. 15 “The Ghost 
Sheriff of Last Gasp”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-953-0 

Vol. 17 “Secret of 
Hondorica”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-68396-045-4 

Vol. 18 “The Lost Peg  
Leg Mine”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-68396-093-5

Vol. 19 “The Black 
Pearls of Tabu Yama”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-68396-123-9

© 2020 DISNEY ENTERPRISES, INC.

Vol. 20 “The Mines of 
King Solomon”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-68396-187-1

Vol. 21 “Christmas in 
Duckburg”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-68396-239-7

Christmas Gift Box Set: Christmas 
on Bear Mountain”  
and “A Christmas for Shacktown”
$49.99, ISBN 978-1-60699-714-7

Gift Box Set: “Lost in the Andes” 
and “Trail of the Unicorn” 
$49.99, ISBN 978-1-60699-796-3

Gift Box Set: “Christmas on Bear 
Mountain” and “The Old Castle’s 
Secret” 
$49.99, ISBN 978-1-60699-796-3

Gift Box Set: “Only a Poor Old Man” 
and “The Seven Cities of Gold”
$49.99, ISBN 978-1-60699-875-5

Gift Box Set: “The Ghost Sheriff 
of Last Gasp” and “Secret of 
Hondorica”
$59.99, ISBN 978-1-68396-240-3

Vol. 22 “The Twenty-
four Carat Moon”
$29.99 
ISBN 978-1-68396-291-5



Fantagraphics proudly presents the world’s premiere collection of international Disney comics stories and the writers and artists who bring them to life. 
Starring Mickey Mouse, Donald Duck, and Uncle Scrooge, these deluxe hardcover editions are reproduced in beautiful full color featuring our  

exacting production standards. All single volumes are $29.99.

THE DISNEY MASTE RS COLLECTION
The Finest Disney Comics From Around the World!

Vol. 1: Mickey Mouse:  
The Delta Dimension
Romano Scarpa 
ISBN 978-1-68396-096-6

Vol. 2: Donald Duck:  
Uncle Scrooge’s Money 
Rocket
Luciano Bottaro 
ISBN 978-1-68396-109-3

Vol. 3: Mickey Mouse:  
The Case of the  
Vanishing Bandit
Paul Murry 
ISBN 978-1-68396-113-0

Vol. 7: Mickey Mouse: 
The Pirates of Tabasco 
Bay
Paul Murray
ISBN: 978-1-68396-181-9

Vol. 6: Uncle Scrooge: 
King of the Golden River
Giovan Battista Carpi
ISBN 978-1-68396-170-3

Vol. 5: Mickey Mouse:  
The Phantom Blot’s  
Double Mystery
Romano Scarpa 
ISBN 978-1-68396-136-9

Vol. 4: Donald Duck:  
The Great Survival Test
Daan Jippes and Freddy 
Milton 
ISBN 978-1-68396-111-6

© 2020 DISNEY ENTERPRISES, INC.

Vol. 8: Donald Duck: 
Duck Avenger Strikes Again!
Romano Scarpa with Carl 
Barks
ISBN: 978-1-68396-197-0

Vol. 9: Mickey Mouse:  
The Ice Sword Saga 
Book 1
Massimo De Vita
ISBN 978-1-68396-198-7

Vol. 10: Donald Duck: 
Scandal On the Epoch 
Express
Mau & Bas Heymans
ISBN 978-1-68396-249-6

Vol. 11: Mickey Mouse:  
The Ice Sword Saga 
Book 2
Massimo De Vita
ISBN 978-1-68396-250-2

Disney Masters Gift Box Set #1
Mickey Mouse • Vols. 1 & 3 
ISBN 978-1-68396-153-6

Disney Masters Gift Box Set #2
Donald Duck • Vols. 2 & 4 
ISBN 978-1-68396-154-3

Disney Masters Collector’s Box Set #1
Mickey & Donald • Vols. 1 & 2 
ISBN 978-1-68396-151-2

Disney Masters Collector’s Box Set #2
Mickey & Donald • Vols. 3 & 4 
ISBN 978-1-68396-152-9 

Disney Masters Collector’s Box Set #3
Mickey & Uncle Scrooge • Vols. 5 & 6 
ISBN 978-1-68396-268-7

Disney Masters Collector’s Box Set #4
Mickey & Donald • Vols. 7 & 8 
ISBN 978-1-68396-269-4

Vol. 12: Donald Duck: 
The Forgetful Hero
Giorgio Cavazzano
ISBN 978-1-68396-312-7

Vol. 13: Mickey Mouse:  
The Sunken City
Paul Murry with Carl Fallberg
ISBN 978-1-68396-330-1

Disney Masters Box Sets 



THE TARDI LIBRARY

Fog Over Tolbiac Bridge:  
A Nestor Burma Mystery  
(with Léo Malet)
$19.99 Hardcover 
ISBN 978-1-60699-705-5

Run Like Crazy Run Like Hell  
(with Jean-Patrick Manchette)
$19.99 Hardcover 
ISBN 978-1-60699-620-1

New York Mon Amour (with 
Benjamin LeGrand and  
Dominique Grange)
$19.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-524-2

The Extraordinary Adventures 
of Adèle Blanc-Sec Vol. 1:  
Pterror Over Paris and The 
Eiffel Tower Demon
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-382-8

You Are There
$29.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-294-4

I, Rene Tardi, Prisoner of War 
in Stalag IIB (Book 1)
$29.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-108-6

I, Rene Tardi, Prisoner of War 
in Stalag IIB: My Return Home 
(Book 2)
$29.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-179-6

It Was the War of the Trenches
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-353-8

Goddamn This War!
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-582-2

Tardi’s WWI: It Was the War of the 
Trenches and Goddamn This War!
$39.99 Gift Box Set 
ISBN 978-1-60699-769-7

TARDI
JACQUESJEAN-PATRICK

STREETS OF PARIS
STREETS OF MURDER
THE COMPLETE GRAPHIC NOIR OF MANCHETTE & TARDI • VOL. 1

MANCHETTE
Streets of Paris, Streets of 
Murder: The Complete Noir of 
Manchette & Tardi Vol. 1
$29.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-286-1

TARDI
JACQUESJEAN-PATRICK

STREETS OF PARIS
STREETS OF MURDER
THE COMPLETE GRAPHIC NOIR OF MANCHETTE & TARDI • VOL. 2

MANCHETTE
Streets Of Paris, Streets Of 
Murder: The Complete Noir 
Of Manchette and Tardi Vol. 2  
$29.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-320-2



THE PETER BAGGE LIBRARY

The Complete Neat Stuff
$59.99 Two-Volume Slipcased Set
ISBN 978-1-60699-942-4

Sweatshop
$19.99 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-60699-812-0

Buddy Buys A Dump
$19.99 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-60699-745-1

Everybody Is Stupid Except For Me and 
Other Astute Observations
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-656-0

Peter Bagge's Other Stuff
$19.99 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-60699-622-5

Buddy Does Jersey
$19.95 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-56097-837-4

Buddy Does Seattle
$19.95 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-56097-623-3



 

THE NOAH VAN SCIVER LIBRARY

The Complete Works of Fante 
Bukowski
$39.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-285-4

Fante Bukowski Three: 
A Perfect Failure
$16.99 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-68396-131-4

Johnny Appleseed 
(Written by Paul Buhle)
$19.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-044-7

Disquiet 
$19.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-928-8

Saint Cole
$19.99 Flexibound Original
ISBN 978-1-60699-817-5

The Hypo: 
The Melancholic Young Lincoln
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-619-5



 

Now #1
Cover by Rebecca Morgan
ISBN 978-168396-052-2

Now #2
Cover by Christian Rex Van Minnen
ISBN 978-1-68396-076-8

Now #3
Cover by Al Columbia
ISBN 978-1-68396-099-7

Now #4
Cover by Trenton Doyle Hancock
ISBN 978-1-68396-121-5

Now #5
Cover by Stéphane Blanquet
ISBN 978-1-68396-169-7

Now #6
Cover by Koak 
ISBN 978-1-68396-199-4

Now #7
Cover by Will Sweeney 
ISBN 978-1-68396-256-4

Now #8
Cover by Al Columbia 
ISBN 978-1-68396-276-2

2018 Eisner Award 
Nominee for Best 
Anthology

128 pages per issue.  
Full color. 
$9.99 each.

THE NEW COMICS ANTHOLOGY



INDEX

Accidents and Old Lace  
and Other Stories 21

Alberto Breccia Library, The 23
Aquatlantic 5

Bagge, Peter 17, 37
Barks, Carl 2, 34
Barnaby  26
Black, Jack 1
Boy’s Club 8
Breccia, Alberto 23
Buddy Buys a Dump 37

Carpinteri, Giorgio 5
Cavazzano, Giorgio 10, 15
Cockeyed Menagerie, A 24
Colwin, Laurie 16
Complete Crepax, The 20
Complete Hate, The 17
Complete Neat Stuff, The 37
Complete Peanuts, The  14, 32, 33
Complete Works of Fante Bukowski, The 38
Craig, Johnny 22
Crepax, Guido 20

De Vita, Massimo 15
Disney Masters 3, 15, 35
Disney, Walt 2, 3, 10, 15, 34, 35
Disquiet 38
Donald Duck 2, 3, 15, 34, 35

EC Artists Library  21, 22, 30, 31
Elder, Will 22
Eternaut 1969, The 23
Everybody Is Stupid Except For Me and 

Other Astute Observations 37
Extraordinary Adventures of Adele  

Blanc-Sec, The  36

Fante Bukowski Three: A Perfect Failure 38
Fecchi, Massimo 10
Ferioli, César 10

Fog Over Tolbiac Bridge 36
Foster, Hal 28, 29
Furie, Matt 8

Gass, Kyle 1
George Herriman Library 11
Goddamn This War! 36
Groth, Gary  16

Herriman, George 11
Heymans, Bas 15
Hubbard, Al 
Hypo, The: The Melancholic Young Lincoln 38

I, René Tardi, Prisoner of War  
at Stalag IIB  18, 36

Ingels, Graham 21
It Was the War of the Trenches 36

Johnny Appleseed 38
Johnson, Crockett 26

Kamen, Jack 22
Kelly, Walt 13
Keramidas, Nicolas 10
Kinney, Dick 3
Krazy & Ignatz 11

Maids 9
Maltin, Leonard 16
Manchette, Jean-Patrick 19
Mena, Erica 23
Mickey All-Stars 10
Mickey Mouse 10, 15, 35
Mickey Mouse: The Greatest  

Adventures 10
Mindviscosity 8
Murphy, John Cullen 28, 29
My Life & Times 27
My Pretty Vampire 9

New York Mon Amour 36
Now: The New Comics Anthology 6, 39

Oesterheld, Héctor Germán  23
Orlando, Joe 22

Party, The  7
Peanuts 4, 14, 32, 33
Peanuts Every Sunday 4, 32
Peraza, Mike 10
Peter Bagge’s Other Stuff 37
Please Don’t Step On My JNCO Jeans 25
Pogo 13
Post-Apocalypto 1
Prince Valiant 28, 29

Reynolds, Eric 6, 39
Robbins, Trina 26
Rodriguez, Spain 27
Rosenkranz, Patrick 27
Rota, Marco 10
Run Like Crazy, Run Like Hell 36

Saint Cole 38
Schulz, Charles M.  4, 14, 16, 32, 33
Streets of Paris, Streets of Murder 19, 36
Sullivant, T.S.  24
Sweatshop 37

Tardi, Jacques 18, 19, 36
Tardi’s WWI 36
Tenacious D 1

Underground Sketchbook 7
Ungerer, Tomi 7

Van Sciver, Noah 25, 38

Walt Disney’s Donald Duck 2, 34
What Cartooning Really Is 16

Yeah!  37
You Are There 36

A

B
G

I
C

D

H

M

J

E

F

N

K

O

P

R

S

T

V

W

Y

U



7563 lake city way ne  •  seattle, wa 98115  •  usa
telephone: 206-524-1967  •  fax: 206-524-2104

customer service: 800-657-1100
fbicomix@fantagraphics.com  •  www.fantagraphics.com

FALL 2020 FALL 2020

Distributed to the book trade in the 
United States by:

W.W. NORTON AND COMPANY, INC.
500 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10110
Tel.: 212-354-5500
Fax: 212-869-0856
Order Dept. Tel.: 800-233-4830
Order Dept. Fax: 800-458-6515
Customer Service Dept.: 800-233-4830
Special Sales Dept.: 
800-286-4044
www.wwnorton.com

In the United Kingdom & Europe:

TURNAROUND DISTRIBUTION
Unit 3, Olympia Industrial Estate
Coburg Rd., London N22 6TZ
Tel.: 44 (0)20 8829-3002
Fax: 44 (0)20 8881-5088
Email: orders@turnaround-uk.com
www.turnaround-uk.com
www.pubeasy.com

In Canada: 

CANADIAN MANDA GROUP
664 Annette Street
Toronto, ON M6S 2C8
Tel.: 416-516-0911
Fax: 416-516-0917
Toll-free fax: 1-888-563-8327
Email: general@mandagroup.com
www.mandagroup.com

In Australia and New Zealand:

John Wiley & Sons Australia, Ltd.  
42 McDougall Street   
Milton, Queensland 4064
Tel (61) 7 3859 9755
Fax (61) 7 3859 9715
email: aus-custservice@wiley.com

In Japan:

Rockbook – Gilles Fauveau
Expirime 5F 10-10 Ichibancho
Chiyoda-ku
102-0082 Tokyo
Japan
Tel: (81) 90 9700 2481
Tel: (81) 90 3962 4650
email: ayako@rockbook.net
email: gfauveau@rockbook.net

In Taiwan and Korea:

B. K. Norton Ltd. 
5F, 60 Roosevelt Road
Sec. 4, Taipei 100
Taiwan 
Tel (886) 2 6632 0088 
Fax (886) 2 2368 8929
email: lillianh@bookman.com.tw

In Hong Kong and Macau:

Transglobal Publishers Service Ltd.
27/F Unit E Shield Industrial Centre 
84/92 Chai Wan Kok Street
Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Hong Kong
Tel (852) 2413 5322
Fax (852) 2413 7049
email: Anthony.Choy@transglobalpsl.com

In People’s Republic of China:

Everest Internationl Publishing Services
Wei Zhao, Director 
1-1-2002 Wang Jing SOHO 
No. 1 East Futong Avenue
Chaoyang District 
Beijing 100102
Tel: (86) 10 5707 6180
Fax: (86) 10 5707 6128
Mobile: (86) 13 6830 18054
email: wzbooks@aol.com

In Singapore, Malaysia:

Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
Tel  (65)  6319 9939
Fax (65)  6459 4930 
email: infobooks@pansing.com

In Mexico, South and Central America, 
the Caribbean: 

US PubRep, Inc
5000 Jasmine Drive
Rockville, MD 20853, USA
Tel (301) 838 9276
Fax (301) 838 9278
email: craigfalk@aya.yale.edu

Distributed to the comic book 
specialty market by Diamond  
Comics Distributors  
(www.diamondcomics.com).

For information on distribution 
elsewhere, please contact  
Martin Bland.

General Inquiries  
fbicomix@fantagraphics.com 
Sales & Distribution Martin Bland
mbland@fantagraphics.com
Publicity Jacq Cohen
cohen@fantagraphics.com
Marketing Jennifer Chan
chan@fantagraphics.com
Events Emily Silva
epsilva@fantagraphics.com
Print Buyer Christine Makepeace
cmakepeace@fantagraphics.com
Associate Publisher Eric Reynolds  
reynolds@fantagraphics.com 
President & Publisher Gary Groth  
groth@fantagraphics.com

Catalog Copyright © 2020
Fantagraphics Books, Inc. 

All images © 2020 the respective author(s), 
except:
Peanuts © 2020 Peanuts Worldwide, LLC
Prince Valiant © 2020 King Features 
Syndicate
Walt Disney’s Donald Duck, Uncle Scrooge 
and Mickey Mouse © 2020 Disney 
Enterprises 
EC Comics © 2020 William M. Gaines 
Agent, Inc. 

Catalog Editor Eric Reynolds
Editorial Assistance Kristy Valenti,  
RJ Casey, Mike Catron, and Conrad Groth

Catalog Design & Production  
Paul Baresh, Justin Allan-Spencer,  
Keeli McCarthy, Chelea Wirtz, and  
Jacob Covey 

Printed in Canada

Publisher of the World’s Greatest Cartoonists



Joy!

Joy to you!

Joy!

Joy to you!

Up yours!


